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EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

Blue Care Co Titan mobility scooter with
charger, Two keys and accessories (sealed)
£300-500

Honda GCV 160 fly mower £50-70

65" wall mounted Qled Samsung TV (model
number QE6585RAT) with Samsung one
connect together with Samsung harman/kardon
Soundbar and subwoofer £200-300

42" Panasonic TV with remote control £40-60

Quantity of music systems, Telefunken HIFI
Turntable HS100, Telefunken Synthesizer HT
1800, Technics cassette deck RS-TR165,
Kenwood compact disc player, Kenwood stereo
integrated amplifier together with a pair of Jamo
compact 90 speakers and Creative CD radio
£60-100

Sony Music System, Sony stereo turntable
system PS-333, Sony integrated stereo amplifier
TA-FE370, Sony FM stereo/FM-AM Tuner ST-
SE370, Sony cassette deck TC-U30 and pair of
Sony speakers together with a Philips Automatic
£60-100

Box of comics to include (1970's) Justice
League America #75 (1st appearance and origin
of the second Black Canary - Black Canary joins
JLA) #90 #105 #72 #93 #172 #200 #107 (1st
team appearance of The Freedom Fighters),
(1970's) Fantastic Four #105 #128 #140 #150
#107 #106 #111 #115, The Mighty World of Hulk
#194 #195 #163 #197 #170 #196 £40-60

Collection of Marvel and DC books to include
Marvel fact files, Marvel year by year, Marvel
The Avengers The Ultimate Guide to Earth's
Mightiest Heroes!, Marvel Encyclopedia, X-Men
the ultimate guide, DC Comics year by year, a
visual chronicle and updated edition. £20-40

DC Comics World's Finest (1966 - 1985).
Incomplete run from issue #159 - #323. Also to
include a group of the Superman family.
Approximately 90 comics total. £20-40

Quantity of DC Comics Kamandi (1970's) #2-5
#8-14 #19 #20 #30-32 #34 #35 #37-40 #42 #45
£20-30

Antique French gilt metal cartel clock, 42cm high
£50-70

20th century Japanese scroll painting, image,
serene mountainous scene with fisherman, 103
x 45¢cm £50-70

Group of brass, iron and other door knockers
£20-30
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Victorian leather jewellery box with original fitted
green velvet interior and Bramah lock with key
£30-50

Group of ceramics, including a Chinese vase, a
Clarice Cliff pot, etc £30-50

A pair of 19th century portrait miniatures on
ivory, another portrait miniature, Royal Crown
Derby Imari wares, opera glasses, 40% silver
dollar, and a travel clock. APHA Ref:
BCP78CMR £50-80

Victorian walnut and brass mounted book slide
£70-100

1950's ltalian pottery head, signed and dated
1959, 31cm high £40-60

African hardwood tribal walking stick £20-30

Seven various antique wooden boxes and
slopes, including inlaid, Indian, etc £40-60

Sundry items, including a book slide, brass
syringe, chess set, brassware, postcards, etc
£50-70

Two German torsion clocks under glass domes,
and another clock (3) £40-60

Capodimonte Giuseppe Armani lamp together
with a similar group of figures £20-30

Group of silver plate £20-30

Group of ceramics and glass, including Dresden
plates, a Franz butterfly vase, pair of comports,
etc £40-60

Group of stylish Danish silver plated cutlery £40-
60

Group of Mason's Mandarin and Mandalay
pattern china, including a clock, jugs, cups and
saucers, etc £30-40

Good set of six antique brass curtain ties
together with one tie in the shape of Prince of
Wales Feathers, etc £40-60

Group of silver plate, together with a cut glass
bowl, a Shelley bowl and a clock £40-60

Group of brass and copper ware, including a
scuttle, horn, etc £30-40

Group of lighting, including a modern lamp and
three brass and metal hanging lanterns £40-60

Six 19th century chamber pots including one
Mason's ironstone £30-40

Pair of large modern chinese vases, 77cm high
£100-150
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Edwardian dinner gong with racquet supports
and net with one loose striker in the form of a
racquet, 34cm high £40-60

Group of antique and later glassware, including
soda glass, pair of Bohemian jars, silver plated
claret jug, etc £50-70

Good quality brass Corinthian column lamp
base 57cm high £40-60

Group of ceramics, including a pair of Dresden
candlesticks, a continental vase, and a set of
transfer printed dishes £30-50

Regency brass inlaid campaign box together
with mahogany campaign folding shaving mirror
in portable case, and Georgian yew wood tea
caddy (3) £50-100

Sundry items, including a 19th century folding
bone ruler, other drawing instruments, fountain
pens, etc £20-30

Early leather fire bucket, and a Georgian silk
covered ladies' travelling case (a/f) £50-80

Approx 29 erotic double sided reproduction
stereographs, and approx 86 French naturist
postcards £30-50

American wall clock with two weights,
Edwardian mantel clock, tiny mantel clock and
clock under dome (4) £40-60

Group of silver plate, including spirit kettles, and
a cased set of mother of pearl handled cutlery
with silver collars £50-80

Three pairs of men's vintage shoes including
Trickers Corniche tan leather size 8 and Trickers
black brogues size 8 plus White Brothers tan
brogues size 8, all pre-owned. Pair of wooden
shoe trees and two pairs of metal shoe trees.
£40-60

Group of 10 antique prints of fairytales, including
Puss in Boots, Sleeping Beauty, Snow White,
etc £30-50

Blue and pink Adams Lowestoft pattern dining
set, and other china (2 boxes) £30-50

Collection of tattooing equipment including
machines/guns, flashes, books, etc £60-100

Two boxes of mixed linen and lace, two boxes of
material, two boxes of vintage sewing items, and
one box of vintage baby clothes (7 boxes) £40-
60

Four bottles of Bell's whisky in commemorative
decanters £30-40

Two boxes of dolls and doll's clothes, and two
boxes of teddy bears (4 boxes) £40-60
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Large quantity of clock and watch parts (3
boxes) £30-50

Group of pictures, including an oil on canvas of
warships, watercolours of birds, etc, together
with an album of first day covers and collectors'
plates £40-60

Two boxes of railway related books £20-40

Glenmorangie single malt whisky, Dimple
whisky, two Bell's whiskies and a bottle of
English vodka £30-40

Box of ephemera and postcards, and a box of
gams, cars, etc (2 boxes) £20-40

Box of metalware and sundries, and two boxes
of flat ware and silver plate (3 boxes) £30-50

Two boxes of mixed china and glass, and a box
of ceramic dolls (3 boxes) £20-40

Group of ephemera, including four Victorian
copies of The Ironmongerer, Meccano
magazines, stamp albums, etc £30-50

Group of china and glass, including Wedgwood,
Royal Grafton, etc (2 boxes) £20-30

Victorian walnut regulator wall clock with enamel
dial £30-50

Group of 19th century and later ceramics
including pink lustre, dessert service and a pair
of armorial tureens £30-50

Victorian horseshoe crib board with drawer,
together with rosewood mother of pearl inlaid
crib box £30-50

Two 19th century wooden boxes, including one
rosewood and mother of pearl, and one walnut
£20-40

Group of china, including antique Wedgwood
pearlware dish, Royal Albert Gossamer cups
and saucers, Poole tea wares, Dresden monkey
band figures, Royal Doulton thistle pattern
painted by Curnock, etc £50-80

Group of antque and later glassware, including
Mary Gregory style enamelled cranberry glass,
decanters, etc £50-70

Edwardian mahogany cased wall clock and a
similar clock £70-100

Jason Venture 4000 microscope with two cases
of slides (over 160) £20-40

Swaine & Adeney silver mounted hunting whip
with horn handle and leather shaft, together with
various other whips and a pair of spurs £50-70
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Georgian cased gold scales, and other items to
include antique building blocks, rulers, etc £40-
60

Antique German bisque head doll, stamped
'Made in Germany 125 2/0" with maker's mark,
together with a collection of other dolls £50-70

Group of mostly 19th century English porcelain,
tea and dinnerware, cabinet plates, cups and
saucers, various factories £30-50

Group of collectors' plates, figures, floral baskets
and other collectable ceramics £30-50

Group of wines and spirits, to include port,
sherry, Cointreau, etc £50-70

Collection of ten H. M. Bateman cartoons, in
glazed frames £30-50

Box of Meccano, including Accessory Outfit 5a
and 6a £30-40

Approximately 50 Lilliput Lane cottages,
including some boxed £50-100

Group of cameras, binoculars and accessories,
including two Carl Zeiss boxed lenses £30-40

Mixed group of ceramics and pottery including
art pottery, Poole bowl! and other decorative
pieces £20-30

Stamps, loose and in albums, coins, ephemera,
etc £20-30

Old African lion spear. £20-30

Sundry items, including Sheffield plate, limited
edition books, Peter Rabbit books in a
bookcase, Star Trek albums, etc £20-30

Chinese blue and white pilgrim vase

19th century Canton enamelled teabowl £50-
100

Faenza faience plate, painted in famille verte
palette £50-80

Pair of Royal Worcester blush ivory vases
painted with flowers, model 1663, and a dish
with scrollwork feet (3) £40-60

Luneville custard cup and cover, two other
custard cups and a cover, a Tuscan China bowl
and cover and four teacups £30-50

Antique Chinese famille noir oviform vase
decorated with birds and prunus, together with a
19th century Chinese Imari teapot £40-60

Group of 19th century and later glass including
syllabub, green tinted, Bristol blue liners etc £20
-30
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Group of Murano glass animals £20-40

Three 19th century Prattware pot lids in
ebonised wood frames, small group of Victorian
tiles and a glass vase £30-50

Pair of antique bisque lidded urns with applied
floral garlands, 29cm high £20-30

Continental tin glazed miniature chest of
drawers, 19th century, painted with flowers in
the Chinese style, 13.25cm high £40-60

Group of Chinese items, including a pair of blue
and white bowls, a celadon bowl, etc £50-80

19th century inlaid mahogany
barometer/thermometer £20-40

Reproduction mahogany stick barometer, with
integral thermometer (1) £20-40

19th century inlaid mahogany
barometer/thermometer £20-40

A group of postcards, including Far East
photographic and tinted £30-50

Two boxes of mostly stone fragments removed
from a Colchester stonemason's, together with
some related ephemera £40-60

Cheavins Improved Patent stoneware water
filter with contents £40-60

Miniature First World War medal group,
miniature Arabian dagger, two pickelhaube
pendants, and other sundries £40-60

Sundry items, including an oak carved 'Post'
box, a 1950s Arab headscarf and related
maps/ephemera, collection of dolls, etc £40-60

Group of metal detecting and dig finds £30-40

Brass fireside poker set in the form of a Roman
centurion, together with a brass lantern (2) £30-
40

Box of pens, penknives, military buttons,
badges, etc £20-30

Box 60 Victorian and later colour engraved
photo mounts including hand painted. £20-30

Large 1970s West German Lava pottery lamp
with original shade £50-80

Reconstituted stone head in the modernist style,
50cm high £40-60

Chinese malachite scholar's rock, 18cm high, on
wooden stand £60-80

Nigerian carved green hard stone bust, 15cm
high £50-80

First World War Princess Mary gift tin £20-30
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Collection of Art books and Pesner books some
First Editions £30-50

Salvador Dali Venice exhibition poster, framed,
98cm x 68cm £30-40

Antique hair slides, including paste set
examples, together with opera glasses, ladies'
gloves, purse, etc £30-50

Bose Wave music system model AWRCCS5 with
remote £30-40

Horse's skull £60-100

Pedram Baldari studio: Contemporary wooden
and metal sculpture from the sealed the
concealed series, 79cm high £60-100

Boxed Louis Poulsen PH 5 modern white metal
frisbee pendant light £30-50

Bang & Olufsen Beocenter 2000 in original box
£60-100

Sevylor Colorado KCC335 2 Person Inflatable
Kayak/Canoe, Stow Bag, Seats, Oars £50-70

Collection of vintage computers to include
Amstrad and Philips £40-60

Dinky Toys Leopard Tank, on plinth with blister
packs (discoloured & cracked) No.692 (1) £20-
40

Pair of hand painted Staffordshire spaniels £20-
40

19th century Samson 'Derby' porcelain figure
group £40-60

19th century French clock with silk suspension
pendulum, striking on a bell, in rosewood inlaid
case £50-80

Six 18th century delft tiles mounted in a glazed
frame and another single delft tile also in a
glazed frame £40-60

Mike "Chai" Scott sculpture wooden bowl and
another £40-60

Spode saucer dish, printed in puce with a
gleaner, circa 1815, 17.75cm diameter £30-50

Pair of Ashworth Ironstone plates £50-80

Brian Elton bronze resin fish, signed, 15.25cm
high £60-80

Royal Crown Derby Bacchus mask mug, 8.25cm
high £20-30

White glazed pored porcelain small taperstick, in
the form of a boy with a cornucopia £40-60

Bronze of a child in a boat, 13.5cm long £50-70
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Pair of 19th century wine coasters, plated tray
and other plate £40-60

Canteen of cutlery and other cased cutlery £70-
100

Collection of antique china and glass £50-100

Collection of Toby Jugs to include 19th century
examples and later (17) £100-150

Art Deco teawares and figurines, including
Clarice Cliff and others £70-100

Two 18th century Chinese blue and white
serving dishes and Chinese blue and white bowl
£100-150

19th century candle box and a Victorian writing
slope £50-70

Decorative ceramics £50-100
Collection of bottles and other artefact £50-70

Catalogue of the Roman Pottery in the
Colchester and Essex Museum, Thomas May
1930, together with Camulodonum, 1947, other
books relating to local archaeology and history
£40-60

Collection of Toby Jugs to include 19th century
and predominantly 20th century examples by
Doulton and others £100-200

19th century Staffordshire, French Quimper
ware, Devon ware and sundries £80-120

Large collection of crystals and minerals - 4
boxes £100-200

Collection of Toby jugs, 19th century and later
£100-200

William IV mahogany tea caddy £50-70

Early mohair teddy bear and his friend, a doll
£50-70

Group of four copper kettles £50-70
Castle Hedingham pottery wall pocket £40-60

Stained glass panel with intaglio panel, 28cm
high, and a slate mantel clock. (2) £30-50

Stained glass panel, of shield form, 25cm high
£40-60

Antique cork screw £40-60
Group of antiquarian books £40-60

Collection of Roman and mediaeval pottery,
predominantly fragmentary £80-120

Group of Toby jugs £50-70

Early bible with many copper engravings and
maps £40-60
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Sundry items, flags, Tudric tankard, photo
album, Chinese carvings, etc. £50-70

Group of Chinese and Japanese ceramics and
works of art £70-100

Jacobean carved oak panel, together with an
Indian sandalwood writing slope, rustic stool,
two bayonets and sundries £80-120

China glass and sundries £50-100
Collection of silver plate £60-80

Large collection of vintage Avon bottles,
decanters, vanity items and makeup £50-70

Wedgwood Sterling pattern tea and coffee set.
£30-40

Collection of eight pond yachts £50-100
Pair of painted mounted antlers £30-40
Antique porcelain lamp £30-50

Group of stained glass windows, various sizes,
the largest approximately 90 x 57cm including
frame. (12) £100-200

Pair of Royal Doulton stoneware vases
decorated with flowers and leaves, 36cm high
£60-80

Decorative bindings. (3 boxes) £80-120
A box of Folio Society books £20-40
Magazines, toys and sundries £20-39
Assorted books £40-60

The Birds of the British Isles. David A
Bannerman. lllustrations George E Lodge. A
complete 12 volume set, 1953-1963 first editions
£20-40

Tri-ang Helmsman board game and other
vintage games and dolls tinplate oven (qty) £15-

Large collection of Wade NatWest pigs, together
with two mugs (14) £30-50

Selection of vintage board games including
Magic Robot, Spy Ring etc (1 box) £15-20

Addison - The Works of the Rt. Hon. Joseph
Addison, Esq., 4 vols, 1721. First Edition, in
uniform quarter calf £30-50

Children's and other illustrated books including
Rackham and others £30-50

Collection of 1960s singles including Beatles,
The Animals, Rolling Stones etc £50-100

Collection of decorative bindings. (3 boxes) £50-
100
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Painted cast iron railway sign for Great Western
Railway, 74.5cm x 52cm £50-70

Edwardian mantel clock, dial marked Emanuel
Southampton, white circular dial with gold
surround £20-30

Canteen of cutlery and other cutlery £80-120

Minton Broadlands pattern tea, coffee and
dinner service - 106 pieces £40-60

Four Ashmor limited edition figures - all
damaged (all boxed) £20-30

Tarot cards, joss sticks and similar items. (4
boxes) £40-60

Doulton dinner service and other table wares
£80-120

Monkey band figures and other porcelain £40-60

Early 20th century French silver plated winter
cooler by Christofle £20-40

Contemporary Lalique glass pin dish, signed
Lalique, France to base. £30-50

Mother of Pearl shell, raised on a silver plated
pedestal base. £20-40

Good quality 1920's Royal Doulton six place
coffee set, together with six silver coffee spoons,
(Sheffield 1927), in a fitted Mappin & Webb box.
£80-120

John Brunsdon (1933-2014) etching and
aquatint - Vicar's close, Chichester, signed and
numbered 8/175 £15-20

Collection of animal ornaments £80-120

Group of ephemera, postcards etc, including
local interest £40-60

Magic wands, crystals and similar paraphernalia
£50-100

Continental figural mantel clock. £60-100

Collection of harvest jugs, some with silver
mounts £50-100

Two Victorian boxes, other boxes and works of
art £80-120

Victorian dressing table box with various fittings.
£80-120

Collection of Roman finds and antiquities £30-50

Victorian gothic hanging wall shelves and other
works of art £50-70

Large 18th century crotal bell by Roberts Wells
of Aldebourne, approximately 7cm diameter,
another smaller and later bells £100-200
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Sundry items £60-100

Two boxes of vintage Christmas crackers £40-
60

Thomas Remnant Charleton (1756-1849)
watercolour - four miniature works £50-100

19th century darning sampler, typical form with
foliate ornament, 28 x 35cm, in glazed frame
£100-150

Pre-Columbian style pot, bronze animals £50-
100

18th / 19th century Chinese ceramics £50-100

Antique brass lantern, approximately 40cm high
£40-60

Lladro bust of a lady, on plinth base, 25cm high
£50-70

Lladro porcelain figure of couple on horseback,
45cm high £80-120

Nadal figure of an Egyptian lady, on shaped
base, total length 44cm £40-60

Miscellaneous items including Victorian glass
dome, miniature fruitwood chair, metalwares,
sundries £80-120

Set of eight 18th century Chinese porcelain
dishes £50-100

Good collection of boxes, including Georgian
yewwood tea caddy, rolled paper caddy, various
others 19th century and later £100-200

Carved oak panel, with owl motif, 56cm long,
and group of walking sticks £40-60

19th century Tunbridge ware box, with tumbling
block panel to the hinged top, 26cm high £50-70

Pair of bronzed sculptures in the from of male
and female torso's, the largest 28.5cm in height.
(2) £30-50

Collection of Doulton stoneware harvest jugs
£50-70

Benin type bronzed metal four handled vase,
decorated in relief with insects and reptiles,
34cm in overall height. £20-30

Blue and white pottery and various 19th / 20th
century ceramics including navette form comport
by Rogers £100-150

18th / 19th century Chinese ceramics to include
Kanshux tea bowls £50-100

Collection of lacquer boxes and a painted faux
book card box £50-70
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Early finely hand carved wood block stamped to
reverse Williamson and Son Place, Strand.
London. Crucifixion scene, 8.5 x 11.5cm.
Numbered 989 £40-60

Dutch bronze lavabo, probably 17th century,
typical form with twin spouts, each with mask
terminal, 23cm wide £80-120

Box of vintage teddy bears £20-30

Box of postcards, Windsor Castle letter, local
street maps and other ephemera £20-30

A pair of early Victorian cut card and watercolour
silhouettes signed and dated together with a
Edwardian leather blotter and others £30-50

Plated cutlery, vintage cine camera, Ronson
table lighter and sundries (1 box) £20-30

Edwardian inlaid tray and various works of art,
including folding mirror, two canes, other items
£60-90

Butlins badges, catalogues, spoons, badges and
other assorted Butlins related items £50-70

Quantity of silver plate to include candle sticks,
cream jug, mugs, set of mother of pearl handled
butter knifes and other silver plated items £40-
50

Assorted works of art to include two Japanese
boxes, chain mail, printing block and others £40-
60

Box of DeWalt, Bosch and other power tools,
including a circular saw, a reciprocating saw and
a Jigsaw with two DeWalt battery's £30-50

Vintage 'The Twynset' table tennis and table
badminton set in orignal box, pool balls,
draughts and chess pieces £20-30

18th century Delft tankard, a ceramic framed tile
other decorative ceramics £50-100

Small group of silver plate to include two salvers
and a silver plated five candelabra £40-60

A regency rosewood veneered with brass inlay
tea caddy together with a rosewood inlaid with
brass and mother of pearl sowing box £40-60

Collection of miscellaneous items to include,
silver brush, other silver items, Royal Doulton
figures and others, Beatrix Potter figures, books
etc £40-60

Small group of pin badges £20-30

Early 20th century brass carriage clock with
white enamel dial, retailed by Benetfink & Co,
London. £60-100
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Wooden sewing box, another wooden box,
Mdina glass goblet, Lladro figure and other glass
items. £30-50

Elizabeth Il 1953 Coronation light bulb £20-30

Collection of 1920s and other cut glass including
bowls, sherry glasses, vases and others £80-
120

Hornby Silver Jubilee Freight train set in original
box, and similar items of model railway £50-70

Cricket bat signed by Stars of BBC T.V. and
radio cricket commentary, including Brian
Johnson, Fred Truman, Geoff Boycott, Ray
lllingworth etc £40-60

Eleven stoneware pots in various sizes one
inscribed with Daniell & Sons, West Bergholt
£40-60

Two antique African swords with embossed
leather and brass mounted scabbards £30-50

Large early 19th century blue and white transfer
printed wash jug, 32cm high x 40cm. £30-50

Good quality brass five branch candelabra with
scroll supports, together with a pair of twin
branch wall lights £50-80

Victorian pink glass vase converted into a lamp,
and another similar opalescent glass oil lamp,
converted into a lamp (2). £30-50

Good quality Chinese celadon vase converted
into a table lamp, on gilt metal base. 31cm
overall. £50-70

A group of early 20th century and late 19th
century glass bottles to include codd bottles (10)
£20-30

A group of items to include antique vintage
cardboard Lego mat, a Connectors building set,
a wooden basket and other £20-40

Group of cameras and lenses £30-40
Anglepoise desk lamp with a red frame £20-40

Large collection of audio and hifi equipment,
including Technics, Denon, Aiwa, Stereofetic,
etc, together with a group of radios, PAT test
failed (spares and repairs) £100-150

Collection of Spanish and Portuguese leaf
moulded ceramics (3 shelves) £100-150

Cast iron model of a coach and horses, 30cm
long £30-40

19th century rosewood writing slope with inlaid
mother of pearl and brass £30-40

Chinese mother of pearl inlaid box, £50-70

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

262

263

264
265

266
267
268
269

270
271

272

273

274
275
276

277

278

279

280
281
282

283

Mortimer - A New History of England from the
Earliest Accounts of Britain to the Ratification of
the Peace of Versailles 1763 Humbly Inscribed
to The Queen by Mr Mortimer, published by J
Wilson and J Fell, London 1764, 3 vols, 4to,
original binding, now deteriorated £40-60

Viners Sheffield plated tray, plated coffee set
and other plated ware (1 box) £20-30

Group of five step ladders £30-50

Two Homebase essentials portable work
benches £20-30

Three extendable ladders £40-60
Three road work signs, two with stand £20-30
Wolf multipurpose ladder/platform £40-60

Victorian black baby's pram with cream interior
£30-50

Victorian baby's pram with black interior £30-50

Large scale Imperial Japanese Navy Battleship
Yamato commissioned 16th December 1941 a
week after Pearl Harbour and sunk by US
planes during operation Ten-Go on 7th April
1945, mounted ocean scenery with Perspex
display case (cracked), approx. 140cm long (1)
£150-200

Victorian brass fender, two Victorian copper coal
scuttle and a mahogany book trough. (4) £50-70

Japanese four fold screen with floral decoration
with black and white patterned back £30-40

Crayonne waste paper bin £20-40
Dark floral decorated fire screen £20-30

Turned wood and gesso lamp base, 52cm
overall height. £30-50

French rosewood portico mantel clock with inlaid
decoration. £80-120

19th century Indian silver and copper circular
plaque mounted on a circular wooden plaque,
50cm diameter £50-80

Late 19th century German Sitzendorf porcelain
table centre and a similar mirror (2) £30-40

Tribal drum £30-40
Brass coal bucket with two ring handles £30-40

Book of Coin collecting interest- Discourse del
S. Antonio 1592 £40-60

19th century finely embossed album, now empty
but gilt titled to the spine - Royal Letters to the
Lairds of Barnbarroch £40-60
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Brass coal pot with handles £30-40

Painted wall mirror, 45cm square £50-70
Rolls upholstery fabric (qty) £20-40
Chandelier with prismatic drops £50-70
Iron chandelier £20-40

Chrome standard lamp - incomplete £40-60
Decorative metal chandelier £50-70

18th century warming pan and two other
warming pans £50-70

Victorian rosewood vanity or sowing box with
missing interior £30-50

A quantity of radios to include WWII radio
receivers £40-50

Pair of Victorian lustres with gilt overlay and
prismatic drops. Together two barometers. £60-
100

Greene King Pub sign for "The Granby", 122 x
91cm overall. £60-100

Display board with vintage R.A.O.B. regalia,
apron, jewel etc for the ‘Globe Lodge No.50’ £20
-30

Arts and crafts hammered copper cased clock
with French movement and cream dial £50-70

Unusual Staffordshire porcelain figure of a man
in Turkish costume, circa 1840-50 £50-70

Paris porcelain cabinet cup and saucer, painted
with Dickensian scenes, circa 1850-60 £30-50

Bottles of wines and spirits, together with an
empty Jeroboam of Méet and empty wooden
wine cases £40-60

Contemporary anglepoise style black lamp, pair
of white lamps and a pink desk lamp £30-50

Boosey & Hawkes Emperor clarinet in fitted
case, other one (incomplete), Aulos recorder
and a collection of vintage harmonicas £30-50

Wooden work box with brass mounts together
with various other wooden boxes £40-60

Group of vintage tins, metalwares, two replica
guns, golf clubs, vintage tennis racket and
sundries £40-60

West German pottery, together with other similar
ceramics £30-50

Bergman Sollingen 'Bianca’' pattern canteen of
plated cutlery in a fitted briefcase, as new £30-
50

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318
319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

Silver plated two handled ice bucket, 25.5cm
high £30-40

Stereo Music System, HMV record player and
SMX-201 DJ mixer in box £30-50

Three boxes of books including Dandy, Beano,
Whizzer, other annuals etc and a collection of
Ladybird books £30-50

Vintage cameras, pair of binoculars, tripod and
other related equipment £30-50

Villeroy & Boch Foglia dinner ware, other similar
dinner ware, T.G. Green condiment set, other
decorative china, glass etc £30-50

Sirram vintage picnic set £20-40

Ford automobile lubrication charts and booklets
£50-70

Vintage black silk top hat by The Durable Hat
expressly made for House of England, boxed
£30-40

Group of rock/ heavy metal LP records including
Iron Maiden, Motley Crue, Metallica etc (1 box)
£30-50

Group of silver plate including a chamber stick,
egg cruet set, oval tureen with cover etc £20-40

Group of vintage clothing including Wimbledon
tennis tops, skirts etc and a selection of
handbags £30-50

Collection of DVDs and CDs (4 boxes) £30-50

Group of leather and other bags, together with a
collection of vintage sewing patterns and a
wedding gown £20-40

Group of LP records including Frank Sinatra,
Shirley Bassey, musicals etc and singles (1 box)
£20-40

Hornby Inter-City train and carriages, together
with Tri-ang Scalextric £30-50

Large collection of Penguin books (11 boxes)
£50-70

Group of vintage games and toys including
Chad Valley Rangemaster Automatic Rifle,
Alligator Game, Radio Shack Radio-Controlled
Cruiser, The Invisible Head etc, mostly boxed
£40-60

Two Mamod steam engines, one with original
box £30-50

Two boxes of vintage books including cookery,
Sherlock Holmes, Jane Austen etc £20-40

Quantity of toys, board games, other games,
cars, Merrythought tiger etc (6 boxes) £60-100
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Group of carved hardwood African figures,
wooden trays and other treen items (2 boxes)
£40-60

Collection of various car owners workshop
manuals, tool box containing hand tools, various
car parts etc £40-60

Group of wooden boxes including a tea caddy
and Chinese fan box, together with two mantel
clocks £40-60

Early 20th century wooden perpetual desk
calendar, 21.5cm high £40-60

Collection of various pens including Waterman's,
Cross and mostly Parker £40-60

Group of contemporary carpet bowls in a glass
vase, pair of decorative candlesticks, pair of
obelisks, metal five branch candelabrum,
vintage hat box, pottery bowls, modern Chinese
food container and a wall mirror £40-60

Pair of silver plated three branch candelabrum,
other plated ware, two silver and three bronze
ski medallions in fitted red leather cases £50-70

Le Sphinx limited edition unframed prints (x5),
numbered 14 of 500, in folder signed by Ruth
Boswell £20-40

Two late Victorian volumes, Architecture of the
Renaissance in England £30-50

Collection of LP records including Rod Stewart,
Elvis, Madonna, ABBA, Barbara Streisand etc
and some singles (4 boxes) £30-50

Four boxes of mostly photography and art books
£30-50

Vintage Acorn Computer keyboard, data
recorder and games, together with other similar
vintage computer items £30-50

Quantity of various tools including saws, planes,
accessories etc £40-60

Group of various wicker baskets including a
Fortnum & Mason hamper £30-50

Group of various coins and banknotes (2
baskets) £30-50

Collection of vintage and later sunglasses £20-
40

Collection of motorbike helmets and a leather
jacket and trouser set £30-50

Collection of Formula 1 pictures, posters, books
and Formula Tyco Grand Prix, boxed £30-50

Mid 19th century service of armorial china £50-
100

Brass carriage clock in leather case £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

347
348
349

350
351
352
353
354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

Two boxes of antique and later books £30-50
Georgian mahogany stick barometer £60-100

Drop dial wall clock with inlaid decoration £40-
60

Vienna regulator wall clock £30-50

Wall dial clock £80-120

Early 20th century carved oak barometer £20-40
Two bags on copper coinage £20-40

Collection of various lighters, bottle openers and
stoppers £20-30

Second World War Defence and War medals,
Imperial Service medal in case, silver and
enamel Masonic medals, Queen Elizabeth Il
Silver Jubilee silver gilt and enamel medal,
together with other medals, badges etc £40-60

19th century Dutch glass sweet meat basket
with silver swing handle, together with coloured
glass sweets, tortoise shell trinket box and a
specimen plaque £40-60

First World War Imperial German Iron Cross
(second class) £40-60

Cartier gold plated pen, Mulberry black leather
wallet and an Asprey leather jewellery travel
pouch (3) £50-80

Collection of silver and enamel sports fobs, WWI
Victory medal, WWII Defence medal, together
with other medals, medallions and coins £30-50

Antique brass intaglio seal carved with a portrait,
together with a 19th century snuff box, art
nouveau box, compass pendant, etc £40-60

Quantity of mixed world and GB coinage,
commemorative etc (2 boxes) £40-60

Group of coins, wartime postcards, plated
flatware and sundries £50-70

Group of various Masonic enamelled gilt metal
medals, one silver, together with other
badges/pins etc £40-60

Assorted silver plate to include boxed fish
cutlery, ladle, oval gallery tray, spirit kettle on
stand, various candelabrum, wine coasters etc
£100-150

Pair of brass corinthian column table lamps with
shades £40-60

Pair of marble and brass mounted table lamps
with putti and swag decoration, with shades £40
-60

Two Kirby, Beard & Co. 'Ducky’ bottle openers in
the form of a mallard's head £30-50
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Gilt metal two branch wall light with acorn and
leaf decoration, 36cm overal £60-100

Victorian turned wood truncheon with painted
decoration dated 1854 with ribbed grip, together
with another truncheon and an African mask (3)
£40-60

Various wall lights £40-60

Four military prints including Regiment of
Dragoons, together with two other prints, all in
glazed frames (6) £30-50

Stained glass panel, 51cm x 32.5cm overall, and
one other piece, 39.5cm x 7.5cm (2) £30-50

Collection of artificial flowers, including wreaths
£30-40

Chinese carved green hardstone koro and
cover, raised on pierced wooden stand, total
height 15cm £50-70

Box of vintage handbags including Tod and
Artigiano etc. Plus a selection of dust bags.
Small biscuit tin of gloves. £30-50

Curtains two pairs both interlined, one in striped
fabric the other check. The striped pair has no
curtain tape heading. £30-50

Box of white and coloured table clothes and
napkins. Fabrics include Temple by Alison Reed
for Romo Lawns by Fabric Freedom £20-30

Selection of cushions with a 9 meter roll of
striped fabric and a quantity of curtain tie backs
etc £30-50

Good quantity of Women's clothing including
Hobbs, Basler, Phase Eight, Viyella, coats, furs,
evening wear. Plus two occasions hat by Alison
Tod and J Shapley £60-100

Box of vintage shoes including Rayne and
Ferragarmo. Plus a pair of riding boots by Peax
& Co £30-50

Vintage luggage five cases of different sizes,
included two Crocodile skin. Some with luggage
labels. Plus a tin hat box. £30-50

Box of old tapestry cushions £20-40

Pair of green glass seal bottles, 18.5cm high
£30-50

After Georg Flegel, a presentation folio
containing six mounted prints, probably 1950s.
Folio measures 40cm x 30cm £20-30

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393
394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

Lucien Emile Boullemier (1877-1949) a pottery
transfer printed and painted baluster vase in
blue and ochre, signed and dated 1915, painted
a male nude to each side within scrolls and
fruiting urns, monogram to base £50-70

A Royal Dux Model of a young farmhand
harnessing a pair of oxen, model number 2185,
44cm long £100-200

Royal Dux figure of a woman in robes standing
next to a fountain £40-60

Vintage chrome Junior Pyrene fire extinguisher
£20-30

Pro-Ject Debut SB turntable with CMB 5E stylus
£60-100

Three rolls of fabric, together with several other
cuts of fabric and a collection of patterns £40-60

19th century Continental wall clock in box frame
£50-70

Box containing Bust of Michael Angelo (David),
some china, two figures displaying armour and
two boxes china to include Nils Thorsson fish
design dish, Copenhagen numbered 719/2884
£30-50

Service of Greek 24k gold plated china £30-40

Collection of stamps to include first day and
albums £30-40

Mixed group of pictures to include ship prints,
botanical and other decorative works (32) £30-
50

Collection of early 19th century maps of the
world, unframed, with hand tinting £50-70

Vintage leather dressing case with fitted interior
£50-70

Stained glass window panel, 81 x 41.5cm £20-
40

Antique onyx and spelter clock with classical
frieze decoration, 41.5cm high £40-60

Large contemporary polished metal aircraft
model in the form of Concorde, 71.5cm in
length. £100-150

Two Poole Pottery vases and a Poole Pottery
pin dish (3). £30-50

Second World War American U.S. Navy silver
plated mess sugar bowl and cover, with
engraved badge and stamped International
Silver Co. to base, 19cm across the handles.
£20-30
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Pair of French majolica oyster plates with basket
weave moulding, painted green and cream,
24cm diameter £30-50

Group of assorted ceramics and glassware to
include a mid century Hornsea vase, Wedgwood
and Royal Crown Derby. £40-60

Three contemporary Chinese porcelain vases
£40-60

Contemporary metal garden ornament in the
form of a rabbit digging with a spade, possibly a
character from Wind in the Willows, 25.5cm in
height. £40-60

Contemporary metal garden ornament in the
form of a badger in a waist coat, possibly a
character from Wind in the Willows, 28cm in
height. £40-60

Contemporary metal garden ornament in the
form of a fox with a walking cane, possibly a
character from Wind in the Willows, 27.5cm in
height. £40-60

Contemporary metal garden ornament in the
form of a tortoise in a top hat, possibly a
character from Wind in the Willows, 28.5cm in
height. £40-60

Victorian walking cane with silver mount,
(Birmingham 1876), 85.5cm in length. £80-120

Scandinavian painted wooden sculpture of a sea
gull together with another in the form of a duck
(2). £30-50

Pair of Grand Tour carved alabaster sculptures
in the form of the Medici Lions, each
approximately 10cm in height, (2). £30-50

Pair of contemporary cut glass and brass
pineapple form table lamps (2). £40-60

Scarce Victorian cut glass pineapple stand,
19cm in overall height £40-60

Vintage miniature table top gramophone. £20-40
Eight bottles of assorted wines (8). £20-30

Contemporary metal sculpture of a hand and
face, 29cm in overall height. £30-50

19th century naive school watercolour of a child
in an unusual silvered ceramic frame. £50-70

Canteen of beaded edge pattern cutlery. £30-50

Contemporary French bronze sculpture of a bull,
raised on a marble base, 22cm in overall height.
£40-60

Contemporary French bronze sculpture of an
elephant, raised on a marble base, 22cm in
overall height. £100-150

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

Contemporary bronzed metal sculpture of a
puma or panther, 41.5cm in length. £40-60

Group of four oriental scrolls. £40-60

Early 19th century cut glass dish of navette
form, together with other 19th century
glassware. £40-60

Group of assorted Middle Eastern and other
brass and copper items. £30-50

Piquot ware teaset, together with two pewter
flagons and a graduated set of pewter
measures. £30-50

Mahogany miniature chest of two short and
three long draws, filled with various sewing
accessories. £60-80

Painted wooden sculpture in the form of a swan,
28cm in height. £30-40

Bronzed terracotta sculpture in the form of two
greyhound heads, 47cm long £80-120

Oriental vase with copper covered body, 37cm
in overall height. £30-50

French silver plated champagne bottle cooler,
22cm in height. £40-60

Pair of amusing early 20th century gilt metal
novelty candlesticks, modelled as dogs standing
on their hind legs and smoking cigars, each
20.5cm in overall height. £40-60

Bronze fish together with a Benin type mask (2).
£30-50

Contemporary Chinese blue and white porcelain
jardinere or goldfish bowl, together with another
Chinese bowl decorated with cats (2). £40-60

Contemporary French bronze sculpture of
boxing hares, raised on a marble base, 23cm in
overall height. £100-150

Edwardian oak cased mantel clock. £20-30

Chinese black painted carved wooden foo dog,
32cm in overall height. £50-70

Two Islamic Dallah coffee pots, together with
other eastern metalwares (4). £40-60

Large bronzed metal sculpture of a macaw
parrot, raised on a marble base, 64.5cm in
overall height. £100-150

Large carved wooden elephant sculpture, 47cm
in overall length. £30-50

Group of Royal Worcester Clarendon pattern
ceramics and other china. £20-40

Two boxes of stoneware and other ceramics £20
-40
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One box of cameras and lenses £20-40

Masonic apron, photograph albums and
sundries. £20-40

Antique Aesthetic movement pierced brass fire
screen. £40-60

Collection of assorted LP records £30-40

Maijolica garden seat in the form of a tree trunk,
47cm in overall height. £60-80

Vintage pine tool trunk with hand tools, together
with a metal water container (2) £30-50

Vintage Vickers sewing machine in case. £20-30

Gilt framed wall mirror and group of prints. £20-
30

Group of assorted cases together with a tapestry
covered stool. £30-50

Victorian mahogany brass bound work box,
hunting horn and other copper wares. £40-60

Group of local Masonic related items in a brown
leather case. £20-40

Contemporary abstract bronzed metal sculpture
in the form of a golfer, raised on a marble base,
36cm in overall height. £30-50

Contemporary abstract bronzed metal sculpture
of figural form, raised on a marble base, 51cm in
overall height. £40-60

Pair of Continental figural candlesticks and a
group of assorted silver plated flatware. £40-60

Contemporary abstract bronzed metal sculpture
in the form of a rabbit, raised on a marble base,
22cm in overall height. £40-60

Contemporary bronzed metal sculpture in the
form of a panther, raised on a marble base,
18.5cm in overall height. £40-60

Contemporary abstract bronzed metal sculpture
in the form of a seated stag, raised on a marble
base, 17.5cm in overall height. £100-150

Group of assorted Chinese and Japanese
ceramics and a group of hardwood stands. £40-
60

Canteen of silver plated Hanoverian rat tail
pattern cutlery by Arthur Price £80-120

Two contemporary abstract bronzed metal
figures, mounted on marble bases. £50-70

Edwardian mahogany mantel clock in balloon
shaped case £30-50

Group of five cut glass decanters, together with
a Wedgwood biscuit barrel with silver plated
mounts and other plated items. £30-50

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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466
467

468
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470
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480

481

482

483

484
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486
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Group of various T. Green ceramics including
milk jugs, sugar caster and other items. £60-80

J&G Morten Golly design novelty teapot. £20-40

Edwardian golden oak cigar box with fitted
interior including a cigar cutter. £30-50

Contemporary Georg Jensen polished stainless
steel dish in box. £30-50

Collection of metalware to include knife rests,
Viners cutlery and Robert Welch cafe au lait set.
£50-100

Group of decorative ceramics and coloured
glass. £30-40

Bronzed resin figural lamp with frosted glass
shades, 68.5cm in height. £30-40

Art Nouveau style table centrepiece, 28cm in
height. £30-50

Very large Edwardian oak cased barometer by
Aichison & Co, 38cm in diameter £40-60

Pair of French gilt metal floral candlesticks,
38cm in overall height. £50-70

Group of Grand Tour style intaglios, mounted on
a sheet of vellum. £40-60

Contemporary enamel London Underground
tube map sign, 45.5cm in length £60-80

Group of Royal related postcards and others.
£20-40

Lawson Rudge hippopotamus, (Provenance:
Rooskmoor Gallery, Bath) £60-100

Prue Piper, ‘Big cats planter'

Provenance: Messums £60-100
Prue Piper ‘Aztec dish with human legs’

Provenance: Messums £50-70
Pair of limed wood table lamps £40-60

Reproduction Fry's Cocoa enamel advertising
sign, 38cm in length. £50-70

Pair of First World War related black and white
prints £20-30

Group of elephants, lamps (wires cut) and other
treen items £20-40

Two boxes of Merrythought and other bears (2).
£30-50

Four boxes of assorted brass ware, including
teapots, letter scales and other items. £30-50

Collection of assorted silver plated items
including trays (1 box). £20-40
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Lot of old tools in wooden case and another
empty case (2). £30-50

Collection of assorted empty cutlery boxes (1
boxes). £30-40

Collection of metal cash boxes (1 box). £20-40

Group of assorted glassware to include Baccarat
swallows, champagne coupes, vases and other
items. £40-60

Vintage bronzed metal trophy in the form of
victory, raised on an ebonised base, 21cm in
overall height. £20-40

Pair of Royal Doulton stoneware vases,
decorated with leaves, each 32cm in overall
height. £60-80

Reproduction enamel railway sign 'First Class',
57cm in overall length. £50-70

Collection of ornaments to include various Poole
Pottery items including animals and vases. £60-
80

19th century mahogany work box of
sarcophagus form, 31.5cm in length. £40-60

Edwardian kidney shaped gallery tray with inlaid
decoration, 58.5cm in length. £40-60

Collection of silver plated items to include a
canteen of cutlery, four piece teaset and various
other items. Together with a silver backed brush
and white metal vase. £60-80

Royal Albert Silver Maple pattern six place
teaset. £30-50

Collection of various ceramics and glassware to
include Royal Doulton Norfolk pattern ceramics,
Wedgwood Pennine pattern teaware and other
ceramics. £30-50

Group of miscellaneous ceramics, glassware
and sundry items, (qty). £30-50

Group of five 1920's marbled glass lamp shades
(5). £20-40

Pair of glass and metal garden lanterns (2). £20-
30

Group of cased cutlery sets, brushes,
gentleman's vanity set and other items (1 box).
£30-50

Hornby 0 gauge train set £20-40

Collection of silver plated cruet frames, bottles
and other items, (1 box). £30-40

Collection of various books and ephemera items
(1 box). £20-30

Tri-ang push along trolley and a bear (2) £20-40

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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525
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Collection of cigarette and tea cards, postcards,
Victorian bible and sundry items, (2 boxes). £40-
60

Two cast iron railway signal finials, believed to
be ex. Great Western Railway, 72 and 57cm in
overall height, (2). £60-100

Collection of assorted Christofle cutlery, (1 box).
£60-100

Group of ceramics and glassware to include Nao
figures, cut glass items and Art glass
paperweights. £60-70

Group of three 18th century Chinese porcelain
punch bowls, with blue and white, Imari and
polychrome decoration, the largest 26.5cm in
diameter (3). £50-70

Large and unusually heavy Victorian cut glass
vase, 42.5cm in overall height. £20-30

Reproduction Cadbury's Chocolate enamel
advertising sign, 50.5cm in length. £50-70

Johnson Brothers dinner service with floral
decoration. £30-40

19th century rosewood collectors' cabinet with
bone knobs, 36cm in overall height. £60-100

19th century ormolu mantel clock under a glass
dome. £60-80

Group of seven various 19th century boxes
including writing slope and work boxes, (7). £50-
70

Four pieces of 18th century Chinese export
armorial porcelain, (4). £30-50

Collection German Westerwald type salt glazed
pottery. £60-70

Group of assorted silver plated wares to include
three piece teaset, spill vases and other items.
£40-60

19th century mahogany tea caddy (lacking
interior), together with a ceramic oil lamp, (2).
£40-60

William IV rosewood tea caddy of sarcophagus
form with inlaid mother of pearl decoration, with
label to interior 'manufactured by J. Johnston &
Co, 48 St. Vincent Street, Glasgow', 24cm in
overall length. £60-80

Antique bronze pestle and mortar. £20-40

Early 20th century carriage clock in brass case,
with white enamel dial. £30-50

Group of assorted silver plated wares to include
an oval tray, spirit kettle and other items. £40-60
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Group of various ceramics to include a modern
Chinese porcelain vase and cover and various
other china. £30-50

Two Spode ltalian pattern bowls, German
porcelain teaset and other ceramics. £30-40

Small group of vintage dolls and dolls clothing.
£30-40

Collection of predominantly 1970s LP and single
records £50-100

Collection of assorted coloured glass items and
other glassware, (3 boxes). £20-40

Three longcase clock faces £50-70

Three boxes of assorted CD's and DVD's. £30-
40

Contemporary silver mounted cut glass decanter
by Carrs. £30-50

Suite of good quality contemporary glassware
including tumblers and wine glasses. £40-60

Group of six 18th century Liverpool porcelain
saucers, (6). £30-40

Set of ten Ralph Lauren etched glass tumblers
(10). £30-50

Set of six Ralph Lauren glass tumblers,
decorated with coat of arms. £20-40

Late 19th century Chinese porcelain vase of
cylindrical form, with prunus decoration on
crushed ice ground, character marks to base,
25.5cm in height. £50-70

Pair of contemporary silver mounted cut glass
decanters with engraved labels- Port and
Whisky. £60-100

Group of late 19th century Japanese Imari
ceramics to include vases, bowls, and chargers,
(qty). £40-60

Collection crested ware to include First World
War models. £20-40

Group of assorted Art glass ware, pottery and
other ceramics including Wedgwood, French
cabinet plates, Satsuma vases and other items,
(gqty). £60-80

Group of Aynsley Elizabeth pattern dinner, tea
and coffee ware. £40-60

Royal Doulton Romance series Juliet pattern
dinner service £30-50

Old carved wooden dolls bed and 2 old dolls.
£20-30

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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Two Baccarat glass decanters, together with a
cut glass ice bucket, Edinburgh crystal
decanters, Lladro figure and other items. £60-
100

Group of assorted brassware to include kettles,
warming pans and candlesticks, (qty). £40-60

Victorian brass oil lamp with cranberry glass
shade and glass reservoir. £30-50

Contemporary Japanese porcelain jardinere with
blue and white butterfly decoration. £30-50

Large late 19th century Chinese blue and white
prunus pattern sleeve vase, with character
marks to base, 31cm in overall height. £50-70

Arts & Crafts pewter dish, pewter measures,
copper kettle and other metalware items. £30-50

Early 20th century brass carriage clock in
leather travelling case. £40-60

Group of preserved butterflies and moths in
glazed frames. £30-50

Group of leather bound volumes of The Great
War, (1 box). £20-40

1940s carved wooden plaque 'Jean Harlow',
together with an African wooden powder flask,
bowling woods and a Benares table, (qty). £30-
50

Two vinyl canteen of German Solingen steel
cutlery, (2). £60-100

Group of silver plated goblets and other
metalwares. £20-40

Group of cut glass vases and other glassware,
(qty). £30-50

Contemporary oriental blue and white porcelain
table lamp, 66cm in overall height (including
fitting). £30-50

Pair of contemporary silver plated and glass
storm lanterns, each 53cm in overall height, (2).
£30-50

Set of six Orrefors champagne flutes and
another set of six wine glasses. £30-50

Group of Isle of Mann TT racing books and
pamphlets. £20-40

Large wood and glass garden lantern, 63cm in
overall height. £20-40

Group of four Italian pottery drug jars, (4). £80-
120

Graduated set of three Italian pottery chargers,
and a similar egg stand, (4). £80-120
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Royal Albert New Country Roses pattern teapot,
milk jug and sugar bowl in a fitted case and two
similar tea cups. £30-50

Four Harry Potter books £20-40

Group of four matching French giltwood and
pineapple finials, (4). £30-40

Newlyn Arts & Crafts copper bowl, a similar
copper caddy (unmarked), insulated jug, copper
warming pan and a wooden shove 1/2 penny
board. £40-60

Group of three 1930's Harrow School
photographs in glazed oak frames, including one
featuring John Profumo. £20-40

Group of three silver plated serving trays and
two plated stands, (5). £30-40

Four Royal Doulton character jugs, together with
other Toby and character jugs, (qty). £40-60

Queen's College Oxford pewter rowing trophy
dated 1877, and a Marlborough College diving
trophy dated 1873 (2) £20-40

Group of blue and white ceramics and silver
plated items including two serving trays. £30-50

Group of silver plate and other metalware to
include a sandwich box and letter clip. £20-40

Silver plated cocktail shaker and group of other
silver plated items. £30-50

Columbia portable gramophone £30-50

Group of magic lantern glass slides and magic
lantern parts, (qty). £60-100

HMV Gramophone with brass horn and
gramphome records. £60-80

Two mantel clocks, wooden elephant, alarm
clock and draftsmans instruments. £20-40

Late 19th century continental majolica wine
vessel with drip glazed decoration, 26¢cm in
overall height. £30-50

Contemporary bronzed metal greyhound, 72cm
in overall height. £100-150

Brown 1970's plastic? relief wall panel depicting
an Dragon, 61 x 61cm £10-20

Bamboo framed wall mirror, 74 x 54 cm £30-50

Large gilt framed picture frame and another, the
largest 106 x 86.5cm (2). £60-80

Bouillotte Lamp and shade. £80-120
Group of four 19th century French coloured

prints and three Hamilton vase prints, (7). £30-
40

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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W.H. Pyne watercolour of a village scene,
together with a collection of various other
pictures and prints, (qty). £40-60

Group of unframed antique maps and
engravings. £30-50

Group of Atari games and a games console. £40
-60

Pair of far eastern carved wood figures, the
largest 101cm in overall height, (2). £60-100

Oil on panel, portrait of a gentleman in gilt
frame. £50-70

Chinese porcelain vase converted to a lamp, on
famille noir ground. £20-30

Scalextric set, Subbuteo and other toys. £30-50

Three Chinese embroidered fragments in glazed
frames, 23.5cm x 20.5cm overall £40-60

Chinese embroidered silk work panel depicting
figures in an interior scene, in glazed frame,
56cm x 53cm overall £40-60

Pair of large prints of horses, each 52 x 77cm
£60-100

M J Rendell, pair of oil on board street scenes in
gilt frames, 49cm x 39cm £50-70

Pair of continental oil landscapes, 39cm x 29cm,
in gilt frames £60-100

M J Rendell oil on board, figures in a landscape,
49.5cm x 39cm, in gilt frame £50-70

Oil on canvas rocky landscape, 57cm x 52cm, in
gilt frame £100-150

Paul Stafford watercolour woodland gateway,
53.5cm x 37cm, in glazed frame £20-40

Webber oil on board girls with an umbrella,
50cm x 39cm, in gilt frame £50-70

Oil on canvas figures by a cottage landscape,
50cm x 40cm, in gilt frame £40-60

Set of six modern prints in glazed frames
including Henry VIII, a toucan, Statue of Liberty
etc £20-40

Pair of military prints, framed £20-40

Pair of oil on canvas, cottage landscape scenes,
34cm x 25cm, in gilt frames £60-100

Mervyn McCartney watercolour study of trees,
37cm x 25cm, in glazed gilt frame £20-40

J. M. Wildbore watercolour study farmyard
scene, signed and dated 1926, in glazed frame
£20-40
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Four quartz wall clocks including free
promotional insurance clock and novelty football
themed example (4). £10-20

Butler's bell board, for spares or repair £50-70
Vintage claret and other wines £50-100

Four Middle Eastern brass dallahs and one
silvered copper, together with a Chinese carved
wooden box and a brass figure £50-80

Margot Andrews, large 20th century English
school still life study of flowers signed M.A.
1990, 121 x 90cm £100-150

Manner of David Cox, 19th watercolour,
moorland landscape, Ernest Meissonier signed
engraving and other decorative pictures, each in
glazed frame (6) £40-60

Oil on panel, a boat on a lake. £40-60

Set of four modern coloured hunting prints, (4).
£20-30

Group of pictures and prints to include
watercolours and oils, (gty). £40-60

Two boxes of assorted pictures and prints
including watercolours, (2 boxes). £30-50

Group of contemporary oils by Peter Snell, (5).
£60-100

Small group of silver plate with engraved crown
and armorials, brass Art Nouevau style
photograph frame and other metalwares. £30-40

Tibetan bronze deity figure, 21.5cm high £60-80

Unusual childs pearlware commemorative plate,
printed with Queen Adelaide, circa 1835,
9.75cm diameter £40-60

Pair of Dresden porcelain figures, 15cm high
£50-70

Staffordshire porcelain model of a poodle, circa
1850, 9cm high £50-70

Derby figure of a shepherdess, circa 1820,
13.5cm high £50-70

Pair of Continental bisque nodding figures,
12cm high, one with a broken neck £30-50

Derby Neptune mask mug, circa 1800,
polychrome painted, with serpent handle, and
another, in the form of Bacchus, 9cm high (2)
£60-100

Chinese Export drum shaped porcelain teapot
and cover, circa 1800, painted with European
figures including Pierrot, 23.5cm from spout to
handle £60-100

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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Chamberlains Worcester oval sucrier and cover,
circa 1800, with foliate patterns in cobalt and
gilt, 13.5cm wide £50-80

Unusual Chinese blue and white porcelain
model of a lute, possibly a brush rest, 14.5cm
long £80-120

A Worcester blue scale ground teacup and
saucer, circa 1765-70, painted in the workshop
of James Giles with urns and flowers, the saucer
13.25cm diameter £60-100

Collection of cigarette cards, mostly in original
boxes £30-40

Miniature teak bureau bookcase, 31cm wide,
15cm deep, 61cm high £30-50

Bayko building bricks & others (qty) £20-40

Pollock's Theatre, model castle, Scalextric
buildings & Simplex lift garage (qty) £30-40

Bright Bricks St Edmundsbury Cathedral
collectors' Model, 2128 pcs, boxed No.0072 (1)
£40-50

Bright Bricks Golden Eagle Area Development
collectors' model, 2293 pcs (poor box) £40-50

Bright Bricks St Edmundsbury Cathedral
collectors' Model, 2128 pcs, boxed No.0072 (1)
£40-50

Bright Bricks St Edmundsbury Cathedral
collectors' Model, 2128 pcs, boxed No.0072 (1)
£40-50

Triang OO Gauge Operating Hopper Car Set,
boxed R404 & Hornby turntable, boxed R408U
(2) £20-30

Selection of constructed model warships and
aircraft £30-50

Seven painted head Action Man action figures
with rigid hands (one missing) and later Tommy
Gun and Marx action figures (9 total) £150-200

Star Wars Speeder Bikes & Scouts, plus other
spaceships & AT-AT's, all loose (3 boxes) £30-
50

Star Wars Hot Toys 1/6th scale Kylo Ren
MMS320, Wicket MMS550, Cad Bane deluxe
version TMS080 and Sideshow Lando Calrissan
(Skiff Guard Version), C-3PO & Heroes
Rebellion Princess Leia, with boxes
(DISPLAYED models contents may be
incomplete) (6) £120-150
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Star Wars Hot Toys 1/6th scale Obi-Wan Kenobi
MMS283, Kylo REN MMS560, Cobb Vanth
TMS084, Rey & D-O MMS559, Qui-Gon Jinn
MMS525 & Obi-Wan Kenobi deluxe version
MMS478, with boxes (DISPLAYED contents
may be incomplete) (6) £120-150

Star Wars Hot Toys 1/6th scale Clone Trooper
Jesse TMS064, Patrol Trooper MMS494, Purge
Trooper TMS081, Death Trooper TMS013 &
Captain Plasma MMS328, all with boxes
(DISPLAYED models contents may be
incomplete) (5) £100-150

Star Wars Hot Toys Sideshow 1/6th scale Luke
Skywalker Bespin Outfit, with box DX07, Hot
Toys Special Edition Luke Skywalker, with box
MMS297 and Hot Toys Luke Skywalker Crait
MMS507, Anakin Skywalker TMS019 & Anakin
Skywalker Dark Side MMS486, all with boxes
(DISPLAYED models contents may be
incomplete) (5) £100-150

Star Wars Hot Toys 40th Anniversary The
Empire Strikes Back Darth Vader MMS572 &
Lando Calrissian MMS388, with boxes
(DISPLAYED models contents may be
incomplete) (2) £50-60

Star Wars modern 4" action figures, all loose (2
boxes) £30-40

Star Wars Hot Toys 1/6th scale Hunter TMS050,
The Mandalorian & Grogu TMS052, Jango Fett
MMS589 & Sideshow The Armorer TMS044,
with boxes (DISPLAYED models contents may
be incomplete) and loose Crossman & Boda Fett
(6) £100-150

Star Wars modern 6" action figures, all loose (2
boxes) £30-40

Star Wars Hot Toys 1:6 scale Heavy Weapons
Clone Trooper & Barc Speeder with sidecar,
with box TMS 077 & Disney Sideshow Speeder
Bike, with box 100121, both DISPLAYED action
figures (Contents may not be complete) (2) £50-
60

Lego Star Wars constructed spaceships and
Lego City models, plus some mini figs (2 boxes)
£30-50

Star Wars Hot Toys Life Size The Child, with
box TMS013 (DISPLAYED models contents
may be incomplete) (1) £30-50

Star Wars Hot Toys 1/6th scale Boda Fett
Deluxe Version, with box TMS034 & Han Solo &
Chewbacca MMS263 (DISPLAYED models
contents may be incomplete) (2) £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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Star Wars Hot Toys Deluxe Version 1/6th scale
Darth Maul with Sith Speeder, with box DX17 &
Emperor & Throne, with box MMS468,
(DISPLAYED models contents may be
incomplete) (2) £40-60

Star Wars model sets and scenery (2 boxes)
£20-40

Italeri WWII 1:72 scale infantry, boxed (x9), plus
other mainly unboxed and model tanks (1 box)
£30-50

Star Wars Sideshow 1/4th Scale Limited Edition
0176/2500 Premium Format Ahsoka Tano, with
box 300626 (DISPLAYED model contents may

be incomplete) (1) £60-100

Mass Effect N7 Helmet Andromeda Variant with
LED light effects, boxed (1) £30-40

Collection of ten Swarovski Crystal Disney
figures including Donald Duck, Minnie Mouse,
Winnie the Pooh, Bugs Bunny etc (all boxed)
£150-250

Three Swarovski Crystal Star Wars figures -
R2D2, Wicket and Baby Yoda The Child (all
boxed) £80-120

Star Wars Jazzinc 1/6th scale Diorama
Millennium Falcon Sleep Bunk, boxed (1) £100-
150

Star Wars Hot Toys Kuiil & Blurrg, with box TMS
049 (DISPLAYED model contents may be
incomplete), plus loose Hasbro Bantha &
Tusken Rider and Rancor (3) £60-100

Star Wars Jazzinc Dioramas 1/6th scale
Emperor's Throne Room (without throne) (1)
£100-150

Selection of music related equipment including
guitar & music stands (2 boxes) £30-40

Selection of 1:18 scale diecast vehicles & Dinky
models (2 boxes) £30-40

Selection of Swarovski crystal ornaments, boxed
& unboxed (1box) £30-40

Selection of reproduction diecast & 3D printed
weapons and scopes, plus Nerf guns (1 box)
£30-40

Group of wicker baskets including Fortnum &
Mason hamper and others £40-50

Group of ceramics to include Lladro, Coalport
and others £30-40

Large quantity of toys and games to include
Monopoly, Scalextric and others £30-40
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Quantity of toys to include Corgi, Vanguards,
Delprado and others (4 boxes) £40-60

Pioneer stereo system with a twin tray compact
disk player together with three Technics (wires
cut) £50-70

Group of different stereo systems to include
Panasonic, Akai, Robert, Sony and others £40-
50

Pair of 19th century style gothic oak table lamps
with octagonal faceted columns with shades £50
-70

Collection of toys and puzzles to include
Scalextrc, Star Trek and others £20-30

Group of wooden boxes, figures and other
sundry items £30-40

Two boxes of books to include Henry Fieldings,
George Meredith and others £40-50

Scalextric Tourers 2000 racing car set, boxed
(1) £40-60

Collection of ceramics and other sundry items to
include a quantity of Toby Jugs, chalices and
other sundry items £40-50

Victorian Staffordshire pottery figures and
sundry ornaments £80-120

Pair of Victorian chinoiserie lacquered face
screens and brass face screens £100-150

Continental twin-handled porcelain vase,
probably French, profusely decorated with
classical motifs, on three feet, 38cm high £70-
100

Japanese satsuma vase £60-100

Twelve bottles, New World reds, French and
others, mostly modern vintages £50-70

Twelve bottles, white wine, French, Chilean,
New Zealand, together with a bottle of Prosecco
(13) £30-50

Six bottles, Taylor's1980 vintage port £150-200

Nine bottles to include Cockburn's 1970,
Churchill's Crusted Port bottled in 1988, other
bottles of port and three bottles of wine, Chateau
les Carmes Haut Brion 1973, Rully La Chaucer
1970 and Cuvee Vercherre £70-100

Twelve bottles, French reds, vintages 2000s
onwards £50-70

Eight bottles, French reds including Gigondas,
Chateau Patache d'Aux 1979, Chateau Fourcas
Dupre 1999 and others £60-100

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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One bottle, Vin Cuit Selon la Vieille Tradition
Provencale £10-20

One bottle, Cain Five Napa Valley 1994 £20-30

Port, one bottle, Taylor's Quinta de Vargellas
1969, bottled 1972 £30-50

One bottle, Chateau Langoa Barton Saint-Julien
1998 £20-30

One bottle, Chateau Cantenac Brown Margaux
1979 £40-60

One bottle, Benedictine D.O.M 43% £20-30

One bottle, Bollinger Champagne Grand Annee
1992 £60-100

Two bottles, The Chocolate Box 2016 and 2017
£15-20

One bottle, Champagne, Moét & Chandon Dom
Perignon 1996 Vintage, boxed (damaged) £100-
150

Two bottles, Cardhu Single Malt Whisky, 40%,
75cl., boxed and a Bell's whisky decanter for
Christmas 1990 £20-40

Port, one magnum, Taylor's LBV 1978, bottled
1984, owc £20-40

One bottle, Bollinger 2000 Brut champagne, in
original card box £70-100

One bottle, Chaquira Blanco Tequila, Reserva
de el Jaguar, in beaded Jaguar formed head
bottle, in presentation display case £60-100

One bottle, Dom Perignon champagne vintage
2003, in original box £70-100

2x Large antique Oriental blue & white chargers
and 2 further Japanese mid-century chargers
£40-60

Denby Arabesque dinner service £60-100
Denby service £30-50

Large 19th century Chinese blue and white
ginger jar and cover, painted with birds perched
amongst foliage, on a prunus ground, 33cm high
£80-120

Group of ceramics to include salt glazed
stoneware loving cup, Royal Doulton stoneware
vase, another two Doulton jugs and a Royal
Doulton St John’s Ambulance 1938 Blackpool
mug (6). £30-40

Group of Chinese and Japanese ceramics,
including a blue white sleeve vase, Imari dish,
etc £60-100
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Samson 'armorial' oval basket and stand, with
pierced, enamelled and gil decoration, pseudo-
Chinese marks to bases, the basket 25.5cm
across £50-70

Two 19th century Meissen porcelain figures of
musicians, both modelled on scrollwork bases,
crossed swords marks, one with the model
number 2571, 13cm and 14.5cm high (2) £50-70

Victorian China head and shoulder doll marked
1222 3/0, with moulded blonde curly hair,

painted features, china lower arms and leg (one
lower leg missing), fabric waisted body. £20-30

Selection of ceramics, various manufacturers
including Wade, Kensington Ware, Price etc £30
-50

Collection of Freemason related books together
with a metal plaque and Masonic pendant £30-
40

Group of singles including Geraldine, Barron
Knights, Brendon Shine, Nicole Eurovision
winner 1982 and others £20-30

Victorian style student lamp £30-50

Collection of antique green glazed leaf plates
£30-50

Two early 19th century English porcelain pots,
possibly Coalport, the first decorated with birds,
with floral garlands in relief, swan-form feet and
handles, 9cm high, the other painted with roses,
on four scroll feet, 9.5cm high £30-50

Victorian brass ceiling light mount £20-40

Six shelves of china, glassware, perfumes and
others to include Rosina China, Royal Doulton,
Shelly, Chanel and others £50-70

Waverley novels, 40 in total £20-40

Nine cut glass decanter and a cut glass bowl
£40-60

Jobling style opalescent glass pine cone dish,
other glass and various teawares £50-70

Four boxes of assorted French language books
£40-60

Green and gold bankers lamp £20-30

A group of silver and silver plate to include two
silver pencils, silver fob, silver badge and silver
handled flatware £40-60

Veneered writing slope with good leather inside
£20-30

Group of porcelain figures to include Yoshiko,
Lladro, Nao and others £30-40

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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Quantity of glassware and teddy bears including
Steiff, babysham, glass and bronze display box
and other sundry items £40-50

Very large pair of buffalo horns £60-90

Two Mussel Basket hanging lights, height 34cm
x top diameter 30cm x base 42cm, with 9.5cm
ceiling fixing (2) £70-90

Large Chinese famille rose porcelain vase
decorated with figures, character makes to base,
measuring approximately 56cm tall £40-60

Two marble lamps with white shades measuring
approximately 74cm including shade and
another lamp £40-60

Collection of art glass including Murano £20-30

Leather Gladstone bag and collection of
draughtsman equipment £40-60

Pair of bronzed terracotta sculptures in the form
recumbent lions £100-150

Two paint boxes £20-30

20th century pressed steel horse and cart £40-
60

Group of lights including two brass wall lights, a
lamp and a Lincoln Model F3 lamp (wires cut)
£40-60

Early 20th century oak glass display box £30-50

Six Spanish figures including Lladro, Nao and
others, together with a Goebel figure and
another figure (8) £50-80

Bing & Grondahl model of children reading, no.
1567, together with a vase, no. 5251 (2) £30-50

Two sporting themed resin figures £40-60

Clarice CIiff Bizarre Viscaria pattern bowl,
together with two pieces of pottery by Shorter &
Son £50-70

Nine Kingston Pottery character jugs - Charles |,
George Il, Charles II, William 1st, George |,
John, Edward I, Charles | and John £20-30

Early 20th century Japanned wall pocket, with
chinoiserie decoration, 23.5cm £30-50

Antique faience inkstand, probably 19th century
French, painted with a courting couple, with
panels of landscapes and flowers in puce scroll
borders, standing on paw feet, marked to base,
24 .5¢cm wide x 21cm high £40-60

20th century limited edition lithograph 'Family
Planning' No. 55 of 100 in glazed frame. £30-50

Page 19 of 38



781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789
790

791

792

793

794

795

796

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

Group of animal sculptures in a variety of media
including African carved ebony elephant,
Nigerian green stone carving, spelter figures. (5)
£50-70

17th century Scottish leather traveling writing
case, apparently a 19th century replica of a 17th
century case, with advertising leaflet by
Sutherland's of 75 George Street, Edinburgh
£50-70

Pair Victorian papier maché fans each painted
with a parrot and flowers, gilt borders, together
with two other papier maché panels (4) £80-120

Group of silver plate, Chinese tea cups and
saucers and other china £40-60

Pair of brass candlesticks and a Georgian
japanned large tea canister, approximately
33cm tall £30-50

Victorian walnut and brass bound writing box
£80-100

Group of glassware including decanters together
with some ceramics. £20-30

Group of 19th century and later ceramics to
include a selection of meat plates, 18th century
Newhall-type tea pot, stylish art glass vase with
signature to base, a Bellarmine jug £40-60

A group of Wedgwood Majolica £20-30

Group of table services and other ceramics to
include Royal Worcester antique blue Ivy dinner
services, Collingwood dinner service and others
£40-60

Five 19th and 18th century Chinese blue and
white porcelain plates and one Japanese (6)
£50-100

Group of Chinese porcelain including two 19th
century Canton bowls, one 18th century tea
bowl and one 19th century famille verte jar,
together with a Blanc De Chine lamp with
pierced decoration £40-60

Group of china including two Meissen bird
plates, Herend, Royal Copenhagen etc (two
shelves) £50-70

Group of porcelain figures including Dresden,
Royal Crown Derby paper weight etc £40-60

Pair of Derby figures circa 1800, both incised
'n60' to base approximately 13cm tall and one
Derby Putto £40-60

A quantity of glassware to include jugs, bowls
and others £30-40
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Group of wooden jewellery boxes and other
boxes to include a mahogany jewellery box £20-
30

Victorian coromandel dressing table/jewellery
box, and a Victorian writing box £40-60

A group of silver and silver plate to include a
silver cigarette case, silver plated candle sticks
others £50-70

Two pairs of stag antlers with one on a mount
£40-60

Large quantity of first day covers, stamps and
others £20-30

Large quantity of 1970s and 1980s comics to
include Beano and others £30-50

Large group of games consoles and games,
including a PlayStation 3, PlayStation 2,
PlayStation 1 and two Wii Us £50-70

Group of LP records and grammar phone
records £20-30

Collection of first day covers, stamps and others
all in albums £30-50

Three boxes of miscellaneous items to include
antique cigarette boxes, car parts, cigarette
cases, hip flasks, vase, lamp and other sundry
items £30-40

Quantity of stamps with antique tin box £10-20

Gilt brass six branch electrolier with glass
prismatic drops 59cm high, and another glass
ceiling light fitting (2) £20-40

Wedgwood Queensware plate, with lion crest,
circa 1790 £60-90

Pearlware octagonal plate, printed and painted
with birds, circa 1790-1800, with swag border,
24 .5cm across £50-80

Pair of Minton plates, circa 1860-80, decorated
in puce with cherubs, with basket weave borders
and gilt rims, stamped marks, 23cm diameter
£60-100

Collection of Greyfriars Book Club books by
Frank Richards £30-50

17th century edition of London Gazetteer, from
'Sunday June 16 to Thursday June 19 1673' £20
-40

Two boxes of Star Wars toys, including Lego
£30-50

Toleware circular tray, 48cm diameter £30-50
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Tribal pieces including African mask, leather
vessel, thumb piano, together with a faux
tortoiseshell comb £20-40

Victorian mahogany cased electro-shock
machine - ‘Magneto Electric Machine for
nervous diseases’ £20-30

Slack & Barlow (Sheffield) canteen of cutlery in
box. £20-40

Group of silver plate, including trays,
candlesticks, teapots and other items. £40-60

Victorian grand tour album featuring images of
Belgium, France, Germany, Switzerland and
United Kingdom plus military. £30-40

Two coloured glass decanters with stoppers
together with a Polish signed art vase £30-50

A group of playing cards, boxed set of Kindoms
Of Europe cards and two pens £30-50

Pair of French figural table lamps raise on white
marble bases, each 21cm in height. £40-60

Green painted pond yacht £20-30

Italian ceramic lamp with lampshade (wire cut).
Together with two rolls of fabric. £50-70

Large Victorian gilt gesso picture frame, to take
a work 93cm x 118cm, together with other
antique and later picture frames (5) £100-150

Two 19th c alphabet samplers £40-60

Daphne Baxter, mixed media, Red Squirrels £60
-100

Norman Webster, gouache, landscape in
Gloucestershire with country house £60-100

Alison Guest oil on canvas study of horses
"Milton" £60-100

Thomas Remnant Charleton (1756-1849)
watercolour - A pair of watercolours of game
larders, inscribed to mount 'General Charleton’,
each 15 x 20cm £50-70

Contemporary oil on board marine scene, 19 x
24cm. £40-60

19th century oil on canvas, lady in a ruff playing
the lute, together with a later copy of the same
picture (2) £60-100

Selection of life study drawings, three are
framed £40-60

Group of us framed works, including
architectural drawings, wallpaper designs, etc
£40-60
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Pair of Victorian oil on canvas paintings of cattle
grazing, in gilt frames, signed, 75cm x 50cm
£100-200

Victorian oil on canvas of children playing, in a
good quality gilt frame, 74cm x 60cm £100-200

Group of mixed pictures, prints and engravings.
£30-40

Pair of Japanese painted silk panels, mounted in
glazed frames. £30-50

Oil on panel- Jockey on horseback, 25 x 18.5cm
£50-70

English School, mid 20th century, oil on canvas -
Bathing machines, signed and dated 1942, 74 x
101cm £30-50

Caroline Wendling (contemporary) three
etchings £50-100

Colin Moss (1914-2005) watercolour - nude £30-
50

Virginia Bounds (b. 1965) oil on board,
landscape £100-150

Richard Rogers - design for the Pompidou
Centre, signed by the architect Richard Roger's
£40-60

Trevor Price (b. 1966) two etchings and
aquatints, (2). £560-100

Dale Devereux Barker (b. 1962) etching -
untitled, with receipt for £425.00, dated January
2000. £20-40

Folio of Victorian and later prints, watercolours
and other works on paper £30-50

1930's Welsh Co-operative society poster in
glazed oak frame. £20-40

Andrew Dodds pen and ink sketch - River
Scene, exhibition labels verso £40-60

James Robertson (act. 1815-1836) two works on
paper, landscapes, each 10 x 15cm £40-60

Ethel Gabain (1883-1950) two lithographs,
figure studies, both signed, 41 x 27cm, glazed
frames £100-200

Glynn Thomas (b. 1946) colour etching,
Aldeburgh Rooftops, signed and numbered
177/250, 12 x 41cm, framed £50-70

Elizabeth Morris (contemporary) etching, Island
Gate, 14 x 20cm, glazed frame £40-60

Glynn Thomas (b. 1946) colour etching,
Woodbridge tidemill, 51 x 20cm, glazed frame
£50-70
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Chapman and Andre 18th century engraved
map of Tendring, 44 x 47cm, glazed frame £50-
70

Collection of framed prints after Russell Flint,
including two published by Frost and Reed,
signed and with blind stamp, each
approximately 32 x 57cm. (6) £100-150

Collection of engravings £50-100

Henry Gasteneau (1791-1876) watercolour,
Boat set against a dramatic coastline, possibly
Ireland, signed, 47 x 70cm, glazed gilt frame £60
-100

Roy Sinclair (contemporary) oil on canvas,
Euston arch, studio label verso, 78 x 101cm £40
-60

Roy Sinclair oil on canvas, Kensington Palace,
signed verso, 76 x 101cm, framed £50-100

Thomas Stodhart (1755-1834) monotone
watercolour, figure group, 15 x 12cm, signed,
gallery label verso £80-120

Reverse print on glass and two other pictures
including Tudor interior is by Montague M. Webb
(fl. 1935-75) - 'Old Manor, Walton' £40-60

19th century pencil sketch of Wickham Bishop
Rectory £560-70

Robert Farren (1831-1910) two etchings £40-60
Victorian oil on canvas, girl sleeping, signed with

initials and dated, inscribed to stretcher, 24 x
28cm, gilt frame £50-70

Turkish framed textile fragment, approximately
50 x 45cm, glazed frame £50-70

John Glashan pen cartoon, glazed frame £50-
100

Two early Glynn Thomas (b. 1946) etchings,
Pollarded willows, 31 x 59cm and Weekend, 29
x 19cm, glazed frames £50-100

Early 19th century chalk portrait of a woman, 44
x 33cm, glazed frame £40-60

Bill Burton five various oils on board, the largest
41 x 61cm, framed £100-200

Bill Burton oil on board, Friday Woods, 51 x
78cm, framed £60-100

Early Victorian portrait miniature on paper,
glazed rosewood frame. £50-70

Chinese framed embroidery, panel 53 x 22cm, in
glazed frame £40-60
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Peggy Rutherford (20th century) oil on board,
still life of flowers, 59 x 51cm, framed, and
another by the same hand £50-70

Peggy Rutherford (20th century) oil on board,
still life of flowers, 50 x 43cmm framed £50-70

Claude Bendall (1891-1970) watercolour, 'Irish
River' Children playing on the banks of the
Liffey, 26 x 35cm, with original exhibition
catalogue from 1967 £60-90

Three mezzotints after Hoppner, Romney and
Gainsborough £80-120

Two engravings after George Morland, including
the Dairy farm, in good early gilt frame with
period glass £50-70

Mixed media on panel, cover illustration for the
book 'Measuring The Universe' by Kitty
Ferguson, 61 x 66cm £60-100

Anthony Osler (b. 1938) watercolour - Barges on
the mud, 35 x 53cm, glazed frame £40-60

Mid 19th century aquatint depicting flood at
Brighton 1850, 32 x 44cm, glazed glazed frame
£40-60

Pair of Chinese watercolours, each 22 x 17cm,
glazed frames £30-50

Two prints and an oil £40-60
R A Forrest - etching of H.R.H. Queen Elizabeth

the Queen Mother and a contemporary
watercolour. (2) £30-50

Collection of unframed prints after Russell Flint,
limited edition posthumous prints. (7) £50-70

Isobel Burgess contemporary watercolour - still
life of flowers in a vase, 25 x 35cm, glazed
frame £30-50

19th century pencil portrait of a lady beside a
table, 29 x 23cm, glazed cushion frame £30-50

Contemporary oil on canvas, 76 x 102cm £50-70

David Shepherd signed print - Three Happy
Jumbos, image 82 x 64cm, glazed frame £50-70

Charles Clifford Turner - harvest scene, signed
and dated 1976, 33 x 50cm, framed £50-70

M J Pledger watercolour - wildlife scene, signed,
25 x 35cm, glazed frame, gallery label verso £50
-70

Four works by Charles Clifford Turner, all
framed £80-120

James Dowd (1883-1956) etching, 'What will he
be', signed in pencil £50-70
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Helen Mckie pencil sketch - East Front,
Hampton Court, together with two further works
on paper of London scenes. (3) £40-60

Edna Lumb (1931-1992) watercolour - study of
geese £40-60

Lucy Crewdson (contemporary) watercolour -
The old French jug, 35 x 26cm, Mall Galleries
label verso £100-150

20th century school, three original cartoons £40-
60

Victorian school watercolour, river scene, signed
with initials S.A.S., 15 x 24cm, glazed frame £40
-60

Collection of prints (5) £50-100
Collection of watercolours (5) £560-100

English School oil on board - Portrait of a Hare
£40-80

G.W Miller oil on board - View of Aldeburgh £30-
40

David Andrews watercolour - Great-Spotted
Woodpeckers £30-40

John Reay oil on board - East Anglian scene
with a fishing boat entering a harbour £30-40

Two veneer picture frames and two others with
applied corners (4) £30-40

Large collection of various picture frames £20-
40

Small group of naive watercolours of miners,
circa 1945, possibly Scottish, unframed,
including one titled to rear 'Relay rescues work
in @ mine after an explosion' and a signed
lithograph by Gerald Spencer Pryse £40-60

E Agar - early 20th century school, Westminster
Abbey interior, 49 x 35cm, in glazed period
moulded bronzed frame £40-60

Irish watercolour and two others, glazed frames
£30-50

After Henry Alken, set of four 19th century hand
coloured engravings - The First Steeple-Chase
on Record, in glazed frames £50-70

Unusual Edwardian drawing on porcelain of Phil
May, by Tom Brown, Newcastle - On - Tyne,
12th April 1902, label verso. £40-60

Group of 19th century hand coloured
engravings, views of London to include
Somerset House, St. James's Palace, Trafalgar
Square, Regents Canal and others, together
with other decorative pictures, each framed and
glazed (15) £30-50
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Wilfred Kingsford oil on canvas 'still life of
flowers', 59.5cm x 43.5cm £20-40

Amanda Sheldrake, watercolour - 'Sea Breezes',
44 5cm x 33.5cm £30-40

John Keeley (1849-1930) watercolour of a
cottage in woodland, signed and dated 1920,
label verso inscribed 'Min Byrnes' Cottage -
"Woodland" Rhuyddyfwell [Rhyd-E-Foel] Nr
Llandulas June 1920 N. Wales', 24.5cm x 17cm
£60-100

Carel Weight - RA exhibition poster 1982,
signed and inscribed, 73cm x 48cm, in glazed
frame £30-50

Jan Van Der Klein, Dutch School, oil on canvas -
Figures Skating on a Frozen River, signed,
51cm x 41cm, in gilt frame £60-100

Daniel Sherrin (1868-1940) gouache - Rocky
Coastline, signed, 37cm x 49cm, in glazed gilt
frame £40-60

Chinese painting on silk, men on horses, 39cm x
92cm, glazed frame £30-50

Willem Janszoon Blaeu (Dutch 1571-1638):
'Magnae Britanniae et Hiberniae Tabula', 17th
century engraved map of the British Isles with
hand-colouring, plate 39 x 50cm, glazed frame
£30-50

Five Archibald Thorburn (1860-1935) limited
edition prints - Garden Birds: Bullfinch,
Goldfinch, Robin, Redstart, Coal Tit with Great
Tit, all 88/1500, with Certificates of Authenticity,
gilt framed and glazed (one with missing glass),
each measuring 50cm x 41cm including frame
£60-100

Two oil on panel paintings in gilt frames: two
hounds, and a horse with owner, 24cm x 19cm
and 16.5cm x 11.5cm £50-70

Group of pictures, including two signed Graham
Evernden etchings, watercolours, etc £50-70

John Ogilby - 18th century road map - London to
St Neots, together with an etching of a harbour,
both in glazed frames £40-60

Paul Beecham, contemporary oil on board study
after The Haywain, signed and dated 1983. £20-
40

James Lawson Stewart (1841-1929) large
watercolour - Old Temple Street, Bristol, signed,
62cm x 99cm, in glazed gilt frame £100-150
Charles Hancock (1795-1868) chalk drawing -
Horse threshing, inscribed and dated, 18 x
22cm, glazed frame £50-70
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Group of 19th century etchings and engravings
£50-70

Late 19th century engraving of a horse race,
signed, 45 x 56cm, glazed frame £50-70

Harold Warner (1914-2010) oil on canvas - The
Pool, Dedham, signed, 61cm x 77cm, framed
Exhibited: Colchester Art Society £60-100

E.J.L. Trowell pastel study of a Norfolk
landscape £40-60

Georgian woolwork picture depicting girls
collecting sheaves of corn, together with one
other woolwork two figures beneath trees (2)
£20-30

Two limited edition, signed, coloured prints
depicting six otters and watercolour of ducklings
and butterfly, together with a number of other
prints £30-50

Large gilt framed picture depicting 1920s
France, 90cm x 60cm £40-60

Collection of black and white engravings,
including Stephen Parrish, D.Y. Cameron,
Marcel Schuette, Morton Mathews, etc £30-40

Pat Ballard, oil on board, Thames Barges,
together with larger oil in gilt frame depicting
Thames Barges, pair of small Eastern oils, and
other oils £40-60

Group of antique and later watercolours,
including one of Seville, one of ducklings, one of
fox cubs, etc £30-50

Vincenzo Franceschini (1812-1884) After
Guiseppe Zocchi (1711-1767), a framed and
glazed hand coloured engraving 'Veduta di una
Parte di Lung Arno, e del Ponte a S. Trinita
Presa dal Palazzo del Sig. March: Ruberto
Capponi', the palate 31cm x 22.5cm £50-70

Pair of original Pears prints after Millais -
Bubbles and Cherry Ripe - framed £30-50

Local interest: Len Stephenson, two landscapes,
oil on canvas, together with another oil signed
W. Parnell (3) £40-60

Large group of original works including shop
interiors and fashion drawings by Kenneth
Partridge (1926-2015)

Kenneth Partridge was an English interior
designer, who created homes for two of the
Beatles, and showrooms for fashion designers
Hardy Amies and Norman Hartnell. £100-200

Two early 20th century watercolour studies
together with other prints. £40-60
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Contemporary textile painting of a medieval
knight £20-40

Michael Norman (b.1943) two watercolours,
"View of Southwold from Walberswick', and
'Approaching Woodbridge', both 44cm x 27cm
(2) £70-100

Group of pictures, including a harbour scene by
Henri Carpreau, a watercolour harbour scene, a
charcoal portrait of two boys, Alice Combes
etching, Chinese silk panel, etc £70-100

Pair of 18th/19th century watercolours of a
mother and children, in antique gilt frames,
16cm x 14.5cm £60-100

Contemporary portrait of a woman, charcoal,
indistinctly signed, dated 30.11.05, 71.5cm x
52.5cm £30-40

Large early 20th century French School oil on
canvas of gleaners, indistinctly signed, 114.5cm
x 87.5cm £100-150

Pair of antique oil on canvas paintings of stags,
in gilt frames 75cm x 50cm £40-60

Group of 19th century picture frames including
burr maple (12) £80-120

Late 19th century oil on canvas - rural landscape
with figures, indistinctly signed, 74cm x 105cm,
in good gilt frame £50-80

Group of pictures, including an antique map of
Savoy after Blaeu, an oil on canvas painting of a
river in a wood, a set of four prints after Piranesi,
etc £40-60

Kathleen Caddick (b.1937), three etchings,
14.5cm x 14.5¢cm, framed £40-60

Collection of pictures to include Archibald
Thorburn prints £50-70

Geoffrey Lefever (1932-2024) watercolour -
White Roding, signed and inscribed, 56cm x
77cm, in glazed frame, together with two further
works of Provence, mounted (3)

Provenance: Robert Eagle Fine Art £60-80

Group of 18th and 19th century picture frames
including burr maple - approximately 20 £60-100

Group of pictures, including a surrealist mixed
media painting signed John Ashurst '67, a pencil
portrait of a child, watercolour by Rowland
Alston, still life by Isolde Cooper £60-100

Sam Songo (1929-1977), The Deception of
Isaac by Jacob and his Mother, 49cm x 33cm
£40-70
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Antique sampler with biblical verse, house and
birds, named Harriet Barrow(?) and dated 1801
(?) £30-40

Graphite on paper portrait of an eastern man,
titled “Muhammed”, inscribed and dated '76
lower right. 48.5cm x 37cm excluding frame £20
-30

Iranian School oil on leather, wiseman, signed,
51 x 48cm, framed £20-30

Group of pictures, including watercolours, prints,
photos, antique frame, etc £30-50

Attributed to Cornelius McCarthy (1935-2009)
collection of life studies on paper, A1 size (26)
£50-70

Carel Weight, signed limited edition print, The
Prodigal Son, 250/250, 40cm x 60cm, unframed
£20-30

Two wooden easels together with a group of
pictures, prints and a pottery plaque £30-50

Group of pictures and prints including 1954
French framed poster etc £30-50

Group of various pictures and prints to include
19th century and later watercolours in glazed
frames, (qty). £40-60

Margaret Kunzer oil on canvas 'Essex’, signed
and titled verso, 26cm x 34cm £30-50

Margaret Kunzer oil on board ‘Still life of
flowers’, label verso 'Miss Margaret Kunzer,
Norton Manor, Ingatestone', 24cm x 29cm £30-
50

Clémentine Ballot (1879-1964) 1930s mixed
media ‘Le Village, Mollans, France, November
1939, 32cm x 40cm. £30-50

Pignon, abstract orange nude, signed print £20-
40

Two Second World War fighter plane prints in
glazed frames £20-40

Two signed limited edition prints of sheep and
cows by Patrick Oxenham, together with two
watercolours by Sue Spiers, one by Jack Burton,
and a set of four prints £40-60

Group of pictures and prints including Smithfield
print, hunting scenes, parish map and others.
£30-50

After Jean Baptiste Camille Corot, set of four
framed mezzotints by H. Scott Bridgwater,
labels verso, 48cm x 34cm £20-40

John Owens- contemporary etching of Temple
bar, no. 2 of 4, in glazed frame. £20-40
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English School, late 20th century, pastel on
paper - A Cock Pheasant, initialled, in glazed gilt
frame £30-50

Large Victorian oil on canvas, in distressed
condition £40-60

Good group of early 19th century and later prints
and engravings including The Death of Lord
Chatham, George Morland and others, some
well framed (14) £80-120

Group of 19th century sporting engravings and
prints including racing at Goodwood £50-80

Collection of various pictures and prints
including watercolours and oils, (gty) £40-60

Michael Carlo, three signed limited edition
screen prints, chickens and rural landscapes, in
glazed frames £30-50

Antique map of Sweden by John Senex,
together with another of Denmark, both in
glazed frames, 98.5 x 67.5cm £40-60

Contemporary English school oil on board study
of a hay cart, 29.5 x 24cm £30-50

Group of seven various oils to include still life
studies of flowers, and oil of a macaw and other
works, (7). £560-70

Ruth Oaks, signed limited edition print, no. 1 of
12, 'Swanage- London by the Sea' 37.5 x
30.5cm £20-40

Archibald Thorburn signed print, together with a
chalk portrait of a springer spaniel, (2). £40-60

Group of seven assorted pictures and prints to
include watercolours and oils, (7). £40-60

Group of silver and white metal jewellery to
include Victorian silver bangle with buckle
decoration, other bangles, Danish silver boat
brooch, various pendants, pair of marcasite
lorgnettes etc £40-60

Group of costume jewellery including silver
chains, Art Nouveau style plated bangle,
jewellery boxes, Queen Elizabeth Il tin and other
sundries £50-70

Collection of various wristwatches, pocket
watches, movements, straps etc £50-70

Pair of silver Shabbat candlesticks with
embossed floral scroll decoration and engraved
presentation inscription (London 1932),
approximately 28cm high £200-300

Dunhill silver plated lighter with textured finish,
one other lighter, silver mounted cigar cutter and
a silver vesta case (4) £30-50
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Set of six Edwardian silver teaspoons and pair
of matching silver sugar tongs (London 1901)
£50-70

Group of silver and white metal flatware
including a Georgian silver serving spoon, two
silver napkin rings, silver 'Sherry' label and a
Mappin & Webb silver pen £100-150

Silver spill vase, silver mounted photograph
frame, silver mounted brush and three silver
condiments £60-100

Collection of watch winding keys, three silver
fobs and two silver/white metal part watch
chains £30-50

18ct gold diamond five stone ring with five
graduated old cut diamonds in illusion setting.
Ring size N2 £80-120

9ct gold cultured pearl and diamond ring, size
J%2, together with 9ct white gold blue topaz and
diamond ring, size M (2) £80-120

Gold and diamond bracelet with fourteen oval
diamond clusters, estimated to weigh 0.50cts in
total, interspaced with gold links £200-300

9ct gold bracelet set with three single cut
diamonds in a cross-over setting on chain, 19cm
£60-100

9ct gold diamond tennis bracelet, 17.5cm and
9ct gold marquise sapphire and diamond
bracelet, 19cm (2) £200-300

9ct gold oval amethyst and diamond bracelet,
19cm, and 9ct gold oval sapphire and diamond
bracelet, 18.5cm (2) £200-300

Edwardian silver pocket watch by T. Lovejoy,
Wimbledon (London import 1908) with a silver
watch chain £40-60

Victorian silver pocket watch (Chester 1889)
with a silver watch chain and silver swimming
fob £40-60

Silver fob watch with engraved floral decoration
with a long white metal guard chain,
approximately 145cm £40-60

Silver fob watch with a gilt dial and a silver
watch chain £30-50

Leather jewellery box containing vintage
costume jewellery and bijouterie £30-50

1920s Edwardian silver and tortoiseshell oval
dressing table box (Birmingham 1923), 18cm x
13cm £100-150

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

Group of 9ct gold to include pair of cufflinks,
locket pendant, two crosses, two other pendants
and two chains, together with a leaf (marked
14K), a broken yellow metal seal signet ring and
a yellow metal tooth cap £400-500

Victorian and later jewellery to include a silver
and blue guilloché enamel pendant powder
compact, Victorian silver oval locket, silver fobs,
silver cross pendants, silver bangle and other
vintage jewellery £50-70

1960s/1970s style silver gilt and rose quartz
cocktail ring with an oval facet cut rose quartz in
an abstract gold setting. Ring size M £30-40

Group of costume jewellery to include an
Edwardian silver pin cushion, silver bangle with
hammered finish, other silver jewellery and a
Buren wristwatch £40-60

Vintage rosary beads, vintage watches, various
cufflinks and costume jewellery together with
three 'fools gold' rock specimens £30-50

Box of contemporary costume jewellery
including various bead necklaces and a pair of
yellow metal hoop earrings marked 14K £50-70

Pair of silver dwarf candlesticks (Birmingham
1969), 8cm high and a contemporary silver
caddy spoon in the form of a jockey cap
(Sheffield 1993) in fitted case £40-60

Collection of costume jewellery including two
coin bracelets, two strand cultured pearl
necklace, other beads, watches etc £30-50

Group of gold, yellow metal and other gem set
earrings £150-250

9ct gold mounted carved shell cameo brooch
and 9ct gold cameo ring, size N (2) £60-100

Group of antique and later pendants and
brooches including two 9ct gold gem set bar
brooches, 9ct gold Mizpah brooch, 9ct gold and
other lockets etc £300-500

9ct gold cased Vertex ladies' wristwatch on
plated bracelet, Victorian silver pocket watch,
antique garnet bead necklace and other
costume jewellery £40-60

Amethyst single stone ring in 9ct gold setting,
size U%2 and a 9ct gold chain £50-80

Wooden jewellery box containing silver mounted
amber and amethyst jewellery, silver chains,
other costume jewellery, bijouterie and a
Michael Kors wristwatch with booklet £40-60
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Group of vintage watches to include a Waltham
gold plated pocket watch, 1950s gentlemens
Baume Mercier stainless steel wristwatch on
leather strap, 1950s Avia wristwatch, 1950s 9ct
gold wristwatch on a plated bracelet, two Rotary
wristwatches in boxes and others £60-100

Collection of vintage costume jewellery including
some silver jewellery, various beads etc £30-50

Silver mounted cut glass vesta globe, silver tea
strainer with bowl, German white metal sugar
tongs and preserve spoon £40-60

Silver mounted four piece dressing table set,
together with other silver items £100-150

Pair of 1920s oval silver dishes with clear glass
liners by Carrington & Co Ltd. (Birmingham
1928), 13.5cm x 11cm £50-70

1930s Scaottish silver sauce boat with engraved
floral scroll decoration to the border and four
paw feet, by Mackay & Chisholm (Edinburgh
1932), 18cm overall length £60-100

9ct gold signet ring, size O% and 9ct gold
diamond three stone gypsy set ring, size V2 (2)
£200-300

9ct gold ropetwist chain, 48cm long and Astron
gold plated wristwatch (2) £400-500

Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks with engraved G initial
£80-120

Group of silver mounted dressing table items
and a pair of silver candlesticks £80-120

Cased set of dress studs, two pairs of lorgnettes
and a white metal filigree perfume bottle box in
red leather case £60-100

Edwardian silver piecrust card tray with
engraved crest (London 1909), 21cm diameter
£100-150

Edwardian silver teapot with engraved crest and
turned wood handle (London 1909), 26.5cm
handle to spout £150-200

Novelty silver plated table cruet in the form of a
trolley, 20cm overall length £50-70

Set of six silver bean end coffee spoons in fitted
case, three silver napkin rings, silver handled
cake slice, other silver flatware and a white
metal coin dish £50-70

Victorian carved shell cameo in gilt metal brooch
mount, 5.5cm x 5¢cm overall £30-50

Antique leather jewellery box, 18cm x 12.5cm x
7cm £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

Silver tankard inscribed from Admiral Rosslyn
Erskine Wemyss (London 1916), 12cm high
£100-150

Silver cigarette box, silver castor, silver coin pin
dish and a pair of mother of pearl caviar spoons
£100-150

Set of six silver Jewish Kiddush cups with
engraved floral wreath decoration (London
1927) £60-80

Edwardian Mappin & Webb silver cream jug
(Sheffield 1909) £50-70

Edwardian silver inkwell (Chester 1909), 11cm
diameter £30-40

Pair of 1920s silver oval pedestal dishes with
pierced decoration (Birmingham 1923), 15cm x
10cm £60-80

Victorian walnut jewellery box with Gothic style
brass mounts containing marcasite jewellery,
some silver, amethyst pendant necklace, various
earrings and other costume jewellery £60-100

Edwardian gold sapphire and seed pearl bar
brooch and another 9ct rose gold brooch (2) £60
-80

Three silver mounted glass vesta globes and a
silver armada dish by Harrods (4) £50-70

Contemporary silver napkin ring, boxed and a
pair of silver wishbone sugar nips (2) £30-50

Two 9ct gold bar brooches and one other yellow
metal, together with a 9ct gold boomerang
pendant on 9ct gold chain £200-300

Chinese white metal floral panel belt, silver
circular photograph frame, set of four sterling
silver bridge pencils, silver powder compact and
an enamelled compact £100-150

Group of 9ct gold jewellery, mostly broken £250-
350

Large quantity of vintage costume jewellery
including brooches, various beads, compacts
and bijouterie £80-120

Two 9ct gold gate bracelets both with padlock
clasps and one with various charms £350-450

22ct gold wedding ring (Birmingham 1927), size
02 £400-600

18ct gold diamond flower head cluster ring in
platinum setting, two 9ct gold gem set dress
rings and a yellow metal gem set bar brooch (4)
£150-250
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Ladies' and gentlemen's 1950s Roidor 9ct gold
case watches, one on a 9ct gold bracelet (2)
£300-400

Group of silver and white metal jewellery
including a silver charm bracelet, two silver
bangles, various chains and pendants, antique
silver watch, silver and mother of pearl baby
rattle and one other plated £40-60

Group of vintage and later watches including
18ct gold cased wristwatch on leather strap £80-
120

Simulated cherry amber necklace, 111cm long,
with large polished oval beads, approximately
30mm x 12mm each, together with a pair of
similar earrings, bracelet and brooch £40-60

Silver photograph frame, other silver and plated
items £30-40

Jewellery box and vintage tin both containing
costume jewellery, some silver and bijouterie
£30-50

Georgian style silver cream jug (Birmingham
1929) £60-80

Vintage silver charm bracelet with a good
collection of silver charms £30-50

Edwardian Art Nouveau 9ct gold amethyst and
seed pearl pendant, yellow metal curb link
bracelet, Victorian watch key, Victorian pietra
dura brooch, Victorian jet brooch, silver crest
brooch and a 9ct gold and silver synthetic stone
ring £150-200

Collection of vintage costume jewellery to
include an antique cameo brooch, micro mosaic
clip, wristwatches etc within a Samsonite vanity
case £40-60

Group of jewellery including 9ct gold styled band
ring, silver rings, marcasite floral basket pendant
on chain, continental white metal buckle, various
other buckles etc £100-150

Group of various wristwatches, two London
Transport enamel badges and sundries £40-60

Set of twelve American silver (stamped sterling)
pickle forks £60-100

Group of silver to include a shell shaped butter
dish in case, 1950s silver ashtray, silver and
tortoiseshell box, silver handled manicure tool
and a continental white metal strainer (5) £50-70

19th century tortoiseshell and silver inlaid purse
together with an Edwardian 9ct gold mounted
amber cheroot holder in case £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1930s silver snuff box (London 1938), silver
mounted pen knife, white metal necklace, Cord
gold plated nurse's watch and a coin keyring
£50-70

Victorian gold sovereign, 1879 (with hole) and
22ct gold ring (cut) £350-450

Yellow metal (stamped 14K) cultured pearl
bracelet, one pearl missing, and a yellow metal
(stamped 14K) cultured pearl stylised leaf/
feather brooch £700-900

9ct gold curb link bracelet with two padlock
clasps, yellow metal gem set ring and some
spare links £700-900

18ct gold diamond nine stone half eternity ring
(London import 1990), size L¥2 £100-150

Vintage costume jewellery and gold plated
ladies' wristwatches including Rotary and Citizen
£15-20

Group of vintage costume jewellery including
silver locket pendant on chain, simulated pearls,
paste set brooches, watches etc £30-50

Set of six 1930s silver coffee spoons in fitted
case (Sheffield 1936), one other silver teaspoon
with an enamel 'N' initial, together with other
plated flatware £30-50

18ct gold diamond single stone ring with a
brilliant cut diamond estimated to weigh 0.35cts,
in platinum illusion setting with platinum
shoulders on 18ct yellow gold shank, size K¥2
£100-150

18ct gold diamond single stone ring with a
brilliant cut diamond estimated to weigh 0.30cts,
in platinum illusion cross-over setting, size K.
£100-150

Three 18ct gold diamond rings in platinum
settings and a yellow metal diamond three stone
ring (4) £250-350

9ct gold smoky quartz cocktail ring, 9ct gold opal
and blue stone ring, 9ct gold diamond set
bamboo-style ring, together with three 9ct gold
mounted gem set pendants, one on 9ct gold
chain £120-180

18ct gold cased Exacto vintage ladies'
wristwatch on expandable gold plated bracelet
£40-60

Georgian silver pair cased pocket watch (both
London 1836) with movement signed T.C
Skarratt, Kington £40-60

Group of silver and white metal jewellery to
include two silver ingot pendants, various
chains, hoop earrings etc £50-70
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Group of costume jewellery including Butler &
Wilson keyrings, teddy bear charm bracelet and
a gilt metal chain, cultured pearl necklaces,
boxed, silver cased pocket watch, other
wristwatches and bijouterie £80-120

Group of contemporary silver and silver
mounted jewellery including pendants, chains,
earrings etc, mostly new in packets £50-70

Group of silver to include inkwell with engraved
crest and inscription, pair of pierced silver bon
bon dishes, silver condiment, silver sauce boat
and a silver mounted cut glass perfume bottle
£100-150

Vintage Wittnauer gold plated wristwatch on
leather strap in Longines- Witthauer box,
Continental silver cased pocket watch with silver
watch chain and fob, GSTP military pocket
watch etc £100-150

Waltham 9ct gold cased self winding wristwatch
with silvered dial and date apeture on black
leather strap, together with other vintage and
later watches £70-100

Group of costume jewellery including silver flat
curb link bracelet, other silver chains etc £50-70

Two 9ct gold signet rings, both with engraved
initials AK £150-250

18ct gold sapphire and diamond set square
plaque crossover ring, size G and antique 18ct
gold ruby and diamond ring, size O (2) £150-250

9ct gold gem set wishbone bar brooch in fitted
case, 9ct gold cross pendant on chain, 9ct gold
back and front heart locket on chain and 9ct gold
gem set dress ring £150-250

Yellow metal Masonic compass fob and gold
plated gate bracelet with 9ct gold padlock clasp
(2) £40-60

Jewellery box containing two cultured pearl
necklaces and a pair of cultured pearl earrings,
simulated pearls, two silver cased fob watches,
silver charm bracelet, various gem set dress
rings and other vintage costume jewellery £60-
100

Group of vintage and later watches and travel
clocks £20-40

Three 9ct cufflinks, pair silver cufflinks, two
silver pendants on chains and other jewellery
£100-150

Pair of Edwardian silver salt cellars in a fitted
case with matching spoons (Birmingham 1903)
£30-50

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122
1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

Pair of George V silver pepperettes (London
1913 & 1914), maker Goldsmiths & Silversmiths
£30-50

Victorian silver and mother of pearl fruit knife,
silver sword bookmark, silver miniature
photograph frame, silver pencil and silver yard o
led pencil (5) £50-70

Pair of Edwardian Art Nouveau silver salts with
blue glass liners (London 1907) together with a
pair of silver salt spoons £40-60

Quantity of vintage costume jewellery including
various beads, simulated pearls, paste set
brooches, wristwatches, travel clocks and other
bijouterie £100-150

Group of antique and later jewellery including a
Victorian mourning brooch (broken), mother of
pearl cameo, silver fob watch, two plated fob
chains, skull ring, Venner Time Switches Ltd
stopwatch etc £100-150

Gold plated fancy link bracelet, 21.5cm long,
with three gold charms to include 9ct gold drum,
9ct gold St. Christopher and a yellow metal pipe
£80-120

Edwardian silver bachelor's teapot with
engraved floral scroll decoration, turned wood
knop and handle, 25cm spout to handle £100-
150

Group of silver and mother of pearl fruit knives,
other penknives, French silver coin brooch,
enamel badges etc £30-50

Edwardian silver vesta case with engraved
monogram and foliate scroll decoration
(Birmingham 1901), 6cm overall including the
suspension hoop x 3.5cm £40-60

Silver mesh purse (London import 1916) £40-60

Group of silver mounted dressing table and
manicure items £40-60

Group of silver items including pair of
candlesticks, photograph frame, tea strainer,
two lids and The East Surrey Regiment desk
inkwell £40-60

Cased set of six silver teaspoons, five silver
napkin rings, pair of silver sugar tongs and a
silver Armada dish £60-100

Pair of 1930s silver candlesticks, approximately
29cm high £50-70

Set of six silver teaspoons in fitted case, two
silver pens, pair of silver cufflinks and plated
flatware £40-60
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Victorian silver cased pocket watch (Birmingham
1890), Smiths Empire pocket watch and three
silver napkin rings £40-60

Small group of costume jewellery including two
9ct gold chains £80-120

Group of jewellery to include two amethyst
pendants, two pairs of cufflinks, silver abstract
ring, gold plated necklace, Chinese white metal
salt spoon and other plated spoons £30-50

Pair of Links of London silver, silver gilt and
peridot cufflinks (London 2000) £30-50

Emerald and diamond cluster ring on gold shank
together with an Edwardian 9ct gold heart
shaped locket pendant £80-120

Silver cigarette box containing a silver and
tortoiseshell fruit knife, silver and mother of pearl
sword bookmark and other silver items £30-50

Silver christening egg cup and spoon in fitted
case, pair of silver pepperettes with blue glass
liners, pair of silver sugar tongs and a plated
spoon and fork set £40-60

Collection of vintage compacts, fans, beaded
evening bag, mesh purse, jewellery and
bijouterie £80-120

Group of various wristwatches including Rotary,
Citizen, Seiko, Timex etc £60-100

Unusual late 19th century hobnail cut glass
double ended scent bottle with white metal
mounts and central hinge action opening to
reveal a vinaigrette, together with another

double ended glass scent bottle (2) £40-60

Group of vintage and later costume jewellery
including various beads, silver pendant
necklaces and bijouterie £60-80

1930s silver mounted six piece dressing table
set in fitted case (Birmingham 1930) £60-100

Group of vintage costume jewellery £20-40

Gilt metal trident serving folk, white metal tea
strainer (stamped 800) and silver plated items
£20-40

Triple watch winder with glazed lid and single
draw below, as new and in working order £30-50

Three vintage jewellery boxes containing
antique, vintage and later costume jewellery £60
-100

Collection of various wristwatches £30-50

Group of antique and vintage jewellery and
bijouterie £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

Edwardian gold garnet and diamond ring, size
12 £40-60

Cultured pearl and bead cluster pendant on 9ct
rose gold chain, 41cm long £50-70

Gentlemen's Bulova bi-metal stainless steel
quartz wristwatch with a white dial and diamond
bezel, boxed with papers, ladies’ Seiko gold
plated wristwatch in Rotary box and Universal
Titanium quartz wristwatch, boxed (3) £40-60

Chevrolet stainless steel wristwatch with a blue
dial on a black rubber strap together with a
stainless steel Slazenger wristwatch with box (2)
£30-40

Aquaswiss quartz wristwatch, boxed, together
with a Croton, Ingersoll and Klaus-Kobec
wristwatch (4) £30-40

Group of jewellery, bijouterie and sundries
including two Swarovski necklaces and Vivienne
Westwood simulated pearl necklace, all boxed,
some silver jewellery, two ladies' wristwatches,
white metal filigree compact, coins etc £40-60

Two cases of costume jewellery and bijouterie
£30-50

Collection of silver mounted and other glass
perfume bottles £50-70

Edwardian silver mounted cut glass claret jug,
damaged (Birmingham 1901) £40-60

Group of silver and white metal items to include
pair of Hester Bateman silver sugar tongs, silver
two handled table lighter, three silver napkin
rings, flower dish marked 'pure silver' etc £150-
250

Edwardian silver cased travelling shaving brush,
four plated egg cups and white metal embossed
dish £30-50

Pair Victorian silver sugar tongs, silver napkin
ring and silver letter opener, together with a
white metal boat and other plated items £30-50

Silver plated jewellery box containing a coral
necklace, Timex gold plated wristwatch etc,
together with six various silver teaspoons £30-
50

1920s silver four piece condiment set with blue
glass liners and four silver salt spoons in fitted
case £30-50

Victorian 9ct gold gem set bar brooch, yellow
metal brooch, pair 9ct gold screw back pearl
earrings, 9ct gold chain and a bracelet with 9ct
gold mounts £100-150
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Pair Victorian 9ct gold oval panel cufflinks
(Birmingham 1891) £100-150

Group of vintage and later wristwatches £20-40

Late 19th/early 20th century white metal child's
rattle in the form of an elephant with mother of
pearl teether (unmarked) 8cm overall length £50
-70

George lll silver sugar castor of baluster form,
with pierced slip in cover, on a square base
(London 1794) maker's mark rubbed, together
with a 1920s silver vase, with engraved
presentation inscription (Sheffield 1927) maker's
mark rubbed. Caster 16.5cm overall height. (2).
£80-120

Victorian silver plated hot water jug of baluster
form, with embossed floral decoration and
engraved initials, hinged cover and silver plated
handle, with ivory insulators, on a circular
pedestal base (Elkington & Co, date letter Y,
probably 1884). 28.5cm overall height. APHA
Ref: MNX4UGPK £40-60

Late 19th century silver plated coffee pot of
baluster form, with engraved initials, leaf
mounted spout, hinged domed cover and silver
plated handle, with ivory insulators, on a circular
base (cross keys mark to base). 25.5cm overall
height. APHA Ref: 2WPXYUX6 £30-50

Indian white metal circular tray with palm tree
and animal decoration, 22.5cm diameter £60-
100

Silver fruit/cake knives and forks with mother of
pearl handles (27) £100-150

Georgian silver fish server, Art Deco silver
mounted three piece dressing table set and
three silver handled cutlery £80-120

Six 9ct gold and gem set dress rings to include a
synthetic white three-stone ring and five
sapphire rings £150-200

9ct gold signet ring, 9ct gold wedding ring, 9ct
gold pendant and St. Christopher on chain £80-
120

WWII miniature medal group, two Dunkirk
Veterans Association enamel badges,
Colchester enamel badge, Sekonda wristwatch,
synthetic pendant and two gold plated chains etc
£20-40

Victorian silver dressing table box, group of
silver lids and a cut glass and silver mounted
glass pedestal dish £150-200

Homes & Interiors, 22nd Jul, 2025 - 23rd Jul, 2025
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1175
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1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

Edwardian stag antler carving set with silver
collars (Sheffield 1905) complete with a pair of
white metal salts, plated salt spoons and plated
knife rests, in fitted wooden case £60-100

9ct gold diamond set pendant necklace
(broken), yellow metal chain with a silver
mounted rose quartz pendant and a plated chain
£120-180

1960s gentlemen’s 9ct gold Rotary wristwatch
on leather strap and a 9ct gold cross pendant on
9ct gold chain and pair of similar 9ct gold
earrings £80-120

Vintage costume jewellery and bijouterie to

include various beads, gold plated jewellery,
collection of coins, Timex, Rotary and other
wristwatches etc £40-60

Set of six silver bean end coffee spoons, set of
six silver teaspoons and a silver egg cup and
spoon, all in fitted cases £50-70

Two sets of six silver handled butter knives, set
of six silver handled cake forks and other plated
flatware, mostly in fitted cases £50-70

Pair of silver spill vases of hexagonal form
(Sheffield 1914) and a silver jewellery box
engraved 'Muriel' (Birmingham 1910) £150-200

Silver sugar caster, silver sugar bowl, another
silver bowl and four Victorian silver fiddle pattern
teaspoons. £100-150

Pair of silver toast racks, silver tankward and
other silver items £120-180

9ct gold cased Rotary wristwatch on plated
expandable bracelet, one other Rotary, vintage
Jgeha automatic gold plated wristwatch and two
other watches (5) £80-120

Group of contemporary costume jewellery, Tim
stopwatch and a 9ct gold mounted synthetic
white stone pendant on 9ct gold chain £50-70

Group of costume jewellery and bijouterie
inlcuding a malachite bead necklace, vintage
earrings etc £30-50

Set of six silver bean end coffee spoons, five
silver seal end coffee spoons and set of six
silver handled butter knives, all in fitted cases
£40-60

9ct gold turquoise and seed peal flower head
cluster ring, size P, 9ct gold opal cluster ring,
size MYz and 9ct gold sapphire and diamond half
eternity style ring, size J (3) £100-150

Amber bead necklace with graduated oval
beads, 92cm long, silver mounted rose quartz
necklace and one other necklace (3) £30-50
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Glass decanter with silver collar (Birmingham
1987) and stopper £20-40

Group of silver to include a chalice with
presentation inscription, Victorian silver cauldron
salt, silver wine label, silver cigar cutter, three
silver spoons and one plated £100-150

George Il mahogany Pembroke table, 69cm x
48cm (badly sun bleached) £40-60

Regency mahogany bowfront chest on bun feet,
93cm wide, 50cm deep, 81cm high £60-100

19th century mahogany bureau of typical form
with fitted interior, 83.5cm wide, 47cm deep,
101cm high £80-120

17th century style oak refectory table, the plank
top with cleated ends, over fluted frieze on
baluster legs united by an H-shaped stretcher,
170 x 78cm £150-250

George lll oak clerk's desk with fall front and
fitted interior, the cover of the interior well
hidden painted marine scene to the underside,
94cm wide x 87cm deep x 35cm high £40-60

1920s shaped footstool with gilt and cream
painted frame, the top 67 x 59cm £40-60

Victorian pine chest of drawers, 86cm wide,
42cm deep, 81cm high £50-80

Good quality Victorian rosewood fire screen, the
central needlework panel flanked by barley twist
supports, on splayed legs and castors, 109cm
high x 60cm wide £60-100

19th century teak trunk, 76cm wide, 39.5cm
deep, 26.5cm high £40-60

Early 19th century mahogany tallboy chest,
having two short over five long drawers on
bracket feet, 103cm wide x 52cm deep x 145cm
high £100-150

Regency rosewood card table, of canted
rectangular form, on square tapered legs, 80cm
wide x 40cm deep x 75cm £100-150

19th century mahogany Canterbury, with slatted
divisions and drawer below on turned feet and
brass castors, 48cm wide x 36cm deep x 51cm
high £40-60

Regency mahogany sofa table, with reeded drop
leaf top over twin drawers and opposing dummy
drawers on standard ends and splayed supports
terminating in brass cappings and castors 90cm
wide x 60cm wide x 70cm high £100-150

Contemporary light oak and cream painted nest
of three occasional tables together with a
matching television stand (2) £40-60
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Georgian style mahogany serpentine chest of
drawers, with brushing slide and three
graduated drawers on bracket feet, 98cm wide x
43cm deep x 81cm high £80-120

Chinese two door cabinet with painted
decoration, 67.5cm wide, 32cm deep, 61cm high
£30-50

White painted kitchen table and two benches,
the table with twin drawers, 121 x 61cm £100-
150

Good quality Willis & Gambier bedroom suite,
comprising chest of drawers, 88cm wide, 46cm
deep, 120cm high, pair of three drawer bedside
chests, 49cm wide, 40cm deep, 66cm high and
a sleigh bed, 158.5cm wide £100-200

Regency style three tier mahogany whatnot,
38cm wide, 33cm deep, 75.5cm high £70-100

Antique rosewood two tier side table with single
drawer, 51cm wide, 38cm deep, 63cm high £40-
60

Victorian mahogany display cabinet, 109cm
wide, 27.5cm deep, 145cm high £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany writing table with
inset leather lined top and two drawers below,
91cm wide, 52.5cm deep, 86.5cm high £60-100

Victorian mahogany card table, with D-shaped
fold over top on reeded legs and castors, 115cm
wide x 57cm deep x 78cm high £70-100

Late 19th century mahogany framed stool, the
square tapestry top supported on four cabriole
carved legs, 56cm square, 44cm high £50-70

Old Charm oak cabinet with fall flap and leather
lined slope, 76cm wide, 37cm deep, 109cm high
£40-60

Victorian mahogany pier mirror, 57cm wide x
80cm high £40-60

Victorian heavily carved oak bureau, 86cm wide,
43.5cm deep, 115.5cm high £40-60

Regency mahogany bowfront chest, 105cm
wide, 52cm deep, 105cm high £70-100

Edwardian oak coal scuttle with brass handle
and mounts, together with a brass coal scuttle
(2) £30-50

George lll mahogany tea table with rectangular
top, on square legs, 91cm wide, 43cm deep,
73cm high £50-70

Pine chest of drawers, 105.5cm wide, 54cm
deep, 107.5cm high £50-70
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Nineteenth century mahogany tea table, 91cm
wide, 45.5cm deep, 73.5cm high £50-70

George lll mahogany and inlaid bowfront
sideboard, having central drawer and flanking
deep cellarette drawers, on square taper legs
and spade feet, 164cm wide x 71cm deep x
95cm high £100-150

George Il mahogany dressing table mirror,
42cm wide, 82cm high £50-70

Antique style dresser base with two drawers and
pot board below, 137cm wide, 40.5cm deep,
72cm high £50-70

George lll mahogany and barber pole strung
dressing table mirror with three drawers below,
38cm wide, 60cm high £30-50

Nineteenth century mahogany side table with
single drawer, 76cm wide, 48.5cm deep, 76cm
high £50-70

Ercol nest of three pebble tables £60-80

18th century three drawer oak lowboy, with three
drawers on cabriole legs and carved paw feet,
77cm wide x 48cm deep x 76cm high £80-120

19th century mahogany bow front sideboard with
three drawers, on turned tapered legs, 137cm
wide, 65cm high, 91cm high (losses) £60-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with
bevelled mirror door, 93cm wide, 42cm deep,
184cm high £40-60

Edwardian oak hall stand with bevelled mirror
and tiled back, 95cm wide, 33cm deep, 196cm
high £50-80

Antique pine desk with lined top and ten drawers
below, 112.5cm wide, 58cm deep, 82.5cm high
£80-120

George Il mahogany corner washstand with
arched ledge back, 57cm wide, 99cm high £60-
80

Mahogany wine table with piecrust top and
carved column above three cabriole legs
together with antique low tray top table, single
antique chair with cane back and pink squab
and Georgian mahogany tray top commode (4)
£40-60

Victorian satinwood desk with nine drawers,
122cm wide, 57cm deep, 81cm high £60-100

William IV mahogany twin pedestal sideboard
with raised back, drawers and cupboards below,
167cm wide, 60.5cm deep, 120cm high £40-60

Victorian inlaid stretcher table with bobbin tuned
supports, 83cm x 41.5cm x 67cm high £40-60
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Edwardian wing armchair with shaped back on
square tapered legs £50-100

Antique oak framed rectangular stool,
upholstered in multi stripe fabric, on carved legs
joined by stretchers £560-70

Twentieth century Vitrine with gilt metal mounts,
102cm wide, 41cm deep, 166cm high (original
bill of sale) £300-400

George lll mahogany tray top bedside cupboard,
on slender turned legs, 37cm wide x 29cm deep
x 78cm high £80-120

Inlaid mahogany side table with two drawers,
54cm wide, 38cm deep, 76cm high £30-50

Victorian mahogany chest of drawers, 130cm
wide, 55.5cm deep, 127cm high £80-120

Victorian style mahogany sideboard with three
frieze drawers and cupboards below, 165¢cm
wide, 52cm deep, 90cm high £60-80

19th century mahogany pot cupboard, with three
quarter gallery, enclosed by drawer on ring
turned legs, 41cm with x 38cm deep x 88cm
high £60-100

19th century inlaid mahogany bedside cupboard
on square taper legs £100-150

Victorian mahogany sideboard with two frieze
drawers and cupboards below, 120cm wide,
44cm deep, 86.5cm high £60-100

19th century mahogany needlework table, twin
drawers and sewing basket below, on square
legs, 47cm wide, 35cm deep, 66cm high £40-60

Antique burr walnut bookshelf, 114cm wide,
together with Edwardian rosewood gilt mounted
occasional table with marquetry inlaid top (2)
£40-60

Old pine single wardrobe with arched panelled
door, 70cm wide, 62cm deep, 191cm high £50-
80

Pine two height dresser with two drawers and
cupboards below, 112cm wide, 46cm deep,
183.5cm high £60-100

Victorian satinwood pot cupboard, 38cm wide,
32cm deep, 76cm high £30-50

Good quality horseshoe shape smokers table
£30-50

Ercol drop leaf dining table, 113cm x 60.5¢cm,
together with six chairs comprising four
standards and two carvers £150-250
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Edwardian mahogany chest of drawers, having
two short over three long drawers on bracket
feet, 121cm wide x 57cm deep x 107cm high
£70-100

1920's mahogany wind out extending dining
table with two extra leaves on cabriole legs with
claw and ball feet, 105cm x 110cm excluding
leaves (with winding handle) £80-120

Ercol elm kitchen table, 97cm x 89cm and two
ladder back chairs £80-120

Pair of Victorian papier maché side chairs inlaid
with mother of pearl decoration, together with
two antique papier maché trays on later bamboo
style legs £60-100

Edwardian style inlaid open bookcase with
moulded cornice, four adjustable shelves, on
plinth base, 91cm wide, 35cm deep, 198cm high
£60-100

Good small George Il bow front sideboard
standing on slender turned legs, 152.5cm wide,
62.5cm deep, 88.5cm high £80-120

Georgian mahogany pot cupboard, 44cm
square, 68.5cm high £80-120

Georgian mahogany gate leg dining table,
100cm x 39cm £80-120

Queen Anne style walnut low boy/dressing table
with an arrangement of five drawers, 99cm wide,
53cm deep, 76cm high together with a triptych
mirror (2) £80-120

Pair of 17th century South Yorkshire/Derbyshire
carved oak chairs £60-100

Pair of George Il provincial splat back chairs
£30-50

Three nineteen century rosewood dining chairs
with kidney shape backs £30-50

Victorian mahogany balloon back dining chair
with upholstered seat on reeded turned front
legs £20-40

Set of six Louis Phillipe 19th century fruitwood
sabre leg dining chairs, each with slip in seat
£60-100

Pair of 1920's oak dining chairs with spiral twist
supports £20-30

Set of four Queen Anne style dining chairs
comprising three standards and one carver £20-
40

Set of four limed oak dining chairs with pierced
shaped splats, padded seats and turned legs
£30-50
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Panelled pine two door wardrobe, 113cm wide,
54cm deep, 183.5cm high £100-150

Pine two height kitchen dresser with three
drawers and cupboards below, 137cm wide,
54cm deep, 191cm high £60-100

Cast iron stick stand, 65cm high £40-60
Cast iron stick stand, 56cm high £40-60
Cast iron stick stand, 70cm high £40-60

Vintage snooker score board and various cues
£20-30

Nineteenth century mahogany two height
secretaire bookcase, 128cm wide, 58cm deep,
222cm high £100-200

Regency rosewood pole screen, with rising
foliate banner £560-70

Victorian parquetry inlaid mahogany overmantel
mirror, 73.5cm wide, 43.5cm high, together with
another wall mirror, 54cm x 45cm (2) £30-50

Victorian captains desk armchair £60-100

Set of six Victorian mahogany balloon back
dining chairs £80-120

Antique button leather Chesterfield sofa, on bun
feet, approximately 186cm wide x 91cm deep x
70cm high £150-250

Victorian walnut framed library chair, raised on
turned legs and castors £60-100

Contemporary low armchair with patterned
upholstery £40-60

George Ill elm lambing chair with hooded wing
back, 123cm high £150-250

Pair of George II-style mahogany side chairs
with ribbon-tied pierced backs and upholstered
seats, on carved cabriole legs and claw and ball
feet £60-100

Georgian-style wing armchair on carved cabriole
legs with claw and ball feet, upholstered in
terracotta fabric £80-120

Pair of country house style deep upholstered
armchairs, upholstered in pale lemon fabric
£100-200

Blue leather armchair £50-70
Four cast metal garden chairs £40-60

Modern bevelled glass wall mirror, 122cm wide,
78cm high £40-60

Cream and gilt painted overmantel mirror,
110cm wide, 76cm high £60-100
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Victorian style gilt framed overmantel mirror,
110cm wide, 82.5cm high, together with a loom
chair (2) £30-50

Victorian style giltwood overmantel mirror, 80cm
wide, 126cm high £40-60

Yamaha upright piano, serial number 2704575
(1978), in cherry finish case, 145cm wide £200-
400

Two good quality modern grey Chesterfield
sofas on turned feet, largest is 207cm wide,
95cm deep, 82cm high and the other is 174cm
wide, 95cm deep, 82cm high £200-400

Georgian-style mahogany cheval mirror £50-70

18th / 19th century mahogany bed, adapted
from an elaborate French four poster bed £50-
70

Arched four fold screen £80-120

Good quality late 19th century carved oak
breakfront bookcase, with carved cornice and
adjustable shelves enclosed by three doors
between projecting columns, with trophy relief
panels below, approximately 182cm wide x
50cm deep x 250cm high £250-400

Bank of 24 pine drawers, 137cm wide, 45cm
deep, 68cm high £50-100

Large antique pine dresser, with open shelves
and enclosed by pair of cupboards below,
126cm wide x 66cm deep x 204cm high £100-
150

Early 20th century Chippendale revival
mahogany bookcase, with angular dentil
cornice, with adjustable shelves enclosed by
pair of glazed doors, on bracket feet, 150cm
wide x 40cm deep x 205cm high £80-120

Late 19th century French oak two height
cupboard, enclosed above by pair of floral
carved panel doors, the base with two cushion
frieze drawers and geometric panel doors below
on plinth base, 127cm wide x 53cm deep x
175cm high £60-100

Very large Chinese wash rug £80-120

18th century oak coffer, four panel rising top and
front with carved geometric frieze, on block feet,
138cm wide x 60cm deep x 71cm high £80-120

Pair of vintage pine folding steps, 97.5cm high
£50-70

Old Charm carved oak two height bar with
glazed panels, 159cm wide, 37cm deep, 229cm
high £80-120
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Victorian mahogany five tier whatnot with spiral
twist supports, 75cm wide, 115cm high £40-60

Edwardian mahogany drop leaf Sutherland
table, 92cm wide, 72cm deep £50-100

Chippendale style hanging wall shelf, 67cm
wide, 19.5cm deep, 92.5cm high £60-90

Set of eight Ercol swan back dining chairs £150-
250

Collapsible library ladder, leather and brass
mounted, 31cm wide, 176cm high £50-70

Antique oak cupboard with carved decoration,
65cm wide, 41cm deep, 67.5cm high £20-30

Four mahogany Sheraton style dining chairs £40
-60

Regency mahogany and ebony line inlaid sofa
table, with drop leaf top and two flush frieze
drawers, raised on standard ends and splayed
reeded supports on brass cappings and castors,
109cm wide x 59cm deep x 73cm high £50-80

Pair of hampton style chairs with buttoned blue
upholstery £40-60

Mahogany torchere stand, 151cm high £40-60

Edwardian mahogany occasional table and an
Edwardian mahogany lamp table (2) £30-50

White painted two height dresser, 137cm wide,
45cm deep, 207cm high £100-150

Victorian gilt oval wall mirror with urn and
harebell swags, 93cm wide x 64cm high £60-
100

Set of three gilt metal two branch wall lights, in
the rococo style with ribbon cresting and twin
branches, 53cm high £150-250

Pine rocking elbow chair with pierced splat back
£30-50

19th century mahogany cupboard with pigeon
hole interior, 63cm wide, 30cm deep, 69.5cm
high £40-60

Pair of copper clad Art Nouveau fireside stools
£50-100

A metal and glass garden table, 153cm x
137.5cm £40-60

Two glass and wrought iron side tables £30-50

Reproduction mahogany and yew pie crust
table, 58.5cm diameter £50-70

Georgian mahogany tea table with foldover top,
77cm wide, 73cm high £50-70

Regency style patera inlaid oval side table and
another. (2) £60-100
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Antique carved and panelled oak settle, 136.5
cm wide, 54.5cm deep, 111.5cm high £80-120

Mid century painted teak sideboard, 182cm
wide, 42cm deep, 72cm high £40-60

Victorian mahogany dressing mirror stand with
three compartments, 112cm wide, together with
a 19th century Dutch marquetry inlaid mirror (2)
£30-50

Victorian mahogany collectors' cabinet, 106.5cm
wide, 31cm deep, 42cm high £40-60

Antique panelled oak coffer, 127.5cm wide,
55cm deep, 88.5cm high £50-70

Victorian burr walnut work table with inlaid
decoration, single drawer and needlework well
below, 73cm wide, 48cm deep, 72.5cm high £60
-80

Pair of cabin trunks, 92cm wide, 51cm deep,
51cm high £20-40

Regency mahogany bowfront chest, of small
size, two shower over two long drawers, 89cm
wide x 44cm deep x 89cm high £40-60

Reproduction mahogany writing table, 54cm
wide, 38cm deep, 98cm high £40-60

Nineteenth century mahogany bookcase with
astragal glazed door on associated base,
135.5cm wide, 46cm deep, 225cm high £60-100

Early 20th century bamboo framed swing mirror
with single drawer below, 64.5cm wide, 74cm
high £40-60

Antique mahogany table with gadrooned base
and fluted column, 81cm diameter, 66cm high
£50-80

Pair of Edwardian inlaid dining chairs with
pierced splat backs £30-40

Georgian style mahogany three pedestal
extending D-end dining table with extra leaves,
116cm wide x 226¢cm long, extending to 347cm
£100-200

Pair of mid century teak armchairs £50-80

Pair of 1970's Danish leather and chrome
revolving armchairs with matching stool £80-120

Victorian oak roll top desk with fitted interior
enclosed by tambour shutter, 126cm wide, 78cm
deep, 122cm high £100-150

Indian carved tilt top table, 77cm wide, 74cm
high £40-60

Early 20th century oak roll top desk with fitted
interior enclosed by tambour shutter, 121cm
wide, 76cm deep, 112.5cm high £60-100
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A mahogany French round table 120 cm
diameter, with two drop in leaves to seat 8 £60-
100

Mahogany extending dining table by Waring &
Gillow with three extra leaves, 120cm diameter
(excluding leaves) together with a set 8 of
reproduction mahogany chairs £150-200

Nest of two Ercol pebble tables £40-60
Pair of pine single beds, 105cm x 188cm £30-50
Pine double bed, 162cm x 220cm £30-50

Two pine double beds, 144cm x 204.5cm and
148cm x 207.5cm £40-60

Victorian style brass double bed, 144cm x
204cm £50-80

Turkish design wool pile carpet, floral lotus
design on cream ground, 267 x 361cm £30-50

Eastern rug with three central medallions on red,
black and cream ground, 220cm x 118cm £50-
80

Decorative rug, with compartmented design, 141
x 206cm and another rug, 157cm x 100cm (2)
£50-70

Afghan rug with central medallion on red, blue
and cream ground, 140cm x 80cm £50-70

Three various rugs, 175cm x 121cm, 171cm x
120cm and 125cm diameter £30-50

Eastern runner with seven central medallions on
blue, red and cream ground, 273cm x 72cm,
together with another Eastern rug, 175cm x
157cm (2) £40-60

Modern machine made Eastern rug with 14
central medallions on red and cream ground,
188cm x 129cm £40-60

Bokara runner with central medallions on red
and black ground, 286¢cm x 78cm, and two
persian rugs, 246cm x 167cm and 236¢cm x
127cm (3) £50-80

Large rug with 7 central medallions on green,
pink and yellow ground, 267cm x 137cm £30-50

Two Eastern rugs, 118cm x 77cm and 186cm x
89cm, together with a prayer mat, 62cm x 44cm
(3) £30-50

Early 20th century oak pew, 226.5cm wide,
46cm deep, 104.5cm high £80-120

Modern pine open bookcase, 67cm wide, 28cm
deep, 94cm high, together with two wine tables
(3) £30-50
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Victorian walnut serpentine fronted chiffonier,
104cm wide, 39cm deep, 85.5cm high £40-60

Edwardian walnut bookcase with adjustable
shelves enclosed by glazed doors, 85cm wide,
31cm deep, 117.5cm high £40-60

Victorian cast iron table base with circular
walnut top, 38cm diameter, 64.5cm high £40-60

Ercol three tier trolley, 71cm x 46cm x 77cm
high £50-80

Light oak open bookcase with adjustable
shelves, 100.5cm wide, 26.5cm deep, 76.5cm
high £20-40

Georgian mahogany bureau with fitted interior,
95cm wide, 47cm deep, 107cm high £60-100

Victorian mahogany framed nursing chair £40-
60

Victorian walnut music cabinet, with brass
gallery, enclosed by figured panel door, 52cm
wide, 36cm wide, 94cm high £80-120

Good quality early Victorian mahogany library
table, 122cm wide, 61cm deep, 73cm high £50-
70

Early 20th century oak roll-top desk - 'The Lebus
Desk' 121cm wide, 68cm deep, 100cm high £80
-120

Victorian grained pine pot cupboard, 38cm wide,
36cm deep, 77cm high £30-50

One long foot stool £20-30

Georgian mahogany bureau with inlaid interior,
91cm wide, 54cm deep, 112.5cm high £80-120

Victorian rosewood oval loo table on cabriole
legs, 143cm x 110cm approx £80-120

Victorian inlaid walnut oval loo table, 135cm x
103cm approx £60-80

Victorian walnut stretcher table, 89.5cm x 44cm
x 71.5cm high £30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany two drawer writing
table with inset leather lined top, 84cm wide,
44cm deep, 70.5cm high £50-80

George Il single mahogany chair with vase
shape splat back £50-70

Georgian mahogany tray top commode chest,
48cm x 42.5cm x 63cm high £40-60

Nineteenth century mahogany tilt top table,
82cm x 50cm x 70cm high £40-60

Ercol coffee table with magazine rack undertier,
104cm x 46cm x 36cm high £50-80
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Ercol sideboard with three cupboards and single
drawer, 114cm wide, 48cm deep, 80cm high
£100-200

Early 20th century oak Diamond Ladder by Drew
Clark & Co Ltd £50-80

Victorian mahogany framed button back chair on
carved cabriole front legs £50-70

Victorian mahogany framed button back nursing
chair on turned front legs and ceramic castors
£40-60

Large antique silver plated two handled tray on a
later purpose made wooden stand, 76cm wide,
51cm deep, 54cm high £30-50

Good quality mahogany coat and hat stand with
three splayed legs and brass castors, 193.5cm
high £50-70

Victorian style chaise longue with buttoned
upholstery £50-80

Antique elm dough trough, 127cm wide £80-120

Pair of good quality grey leather armchairs with
studded decoration, 76cm wide, 88cm deep,
99cm high £80-120

Victorian pine music stand, 118.5cm high £40-
60

Set of four Ercol stick back chairs £60-80

Large modern pine wardrobe with three panelled
doors and drawers below, 161cm wide, 62cm
deep, 210cm high £40-60

Old iron bound pine trunk, 81cm wide, 51cm
deep, 48cm high, together with two green trunks
(3) £40-60

Collection of six various trunks and an old
suitcase (7) £40-60

Gents of Leicester Pulsynetic Transmitter
electric wall clock £30-50

One pine longcase electric clock with Hedge of
Colchester brass dial £30-50

Regency rosewood slipper chair, with scrolled
frame, 95cm high £50-70

Edwardian mahogany framed bergeére tub chair
with ram's head terminals £20-30

Upholstered mahogany desk chair in George |l
style, on cabriole legs £60-100

Pair of mid 19th century carved oak hall chairs
£80-120

Victorian mahogany framed spoon back chair
with buttoned green upholstery £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany elbow chair £30-50
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19th century ash, elm and fruitwood Windsor
stick back elbow chair, with pierced splat and
saddle seat on splayed turned legs and H-
shaped stretcher, old iron repair to underside of
seat £60-100

Good quality Kilim chair £40-60

Set of three gilt metal two branch wall lights, in
the rococo style with ribbon cresting and twin
branches, 54cm high £100-200

Late Victorian mahogany framed upholstered
elbow chair. £40-60

Antique mahogany bergere chair on fluted front
legs and ceramic castors £50-70

Pair of glass two door display cabinets with
glass shelves £40-60

Pair of glass display cabinets with shelves £40-
60

Glass display cabinet with glass shelves £20-40

Victorian pine trunk, 75cm wide, 41cm deep,
40cm high, together with a Victorian mahogany
bidet with ceramic liner and Edwardian hanging
shelves (3) £40-60

Pair of decorative brass framed wall mirrors,
60cm x 86cm £40-60

Antique mahogany tilt top table, 55cm x 34cm x
70cm high £30-50

Unusual Victorian mahogany wine table with
oval top and secret pull out slide revealing a
mirror, 76cm x 59cm x 69cm £40-60

Queen Anne style walnut framed mirror, 39cm x
68cm £30-50

Early 20th century chinoiserie framed mirror,
44 .5cm x 65cm £30-50

Victorian mahogany framed oval mirror, 73cm x
70cm £30-50

Old travelling trunk with studded decoration,
82cm x 48.5cm x 43.5cm high £30-50

Six folding deckchairs £20-40

Nineteenth century pole screen with circular
embroidered panel £40-60

Edwardian corner chair £20-40
Two brass standard lamps £20-40

Pair of gilt metal three light girandoles, with
shaped bevelled plates in pierced scrolling
frames with angel ornament and issuing three
scrolling arms below, 63cm high £200-300
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Nineteenth century circular gilt framed mirror
with ebonised slip, 64cm diameter £40-60

Decorative stained and leaded glass panel,
70cm wide, 130cm high £30-50

Metal bound trunk with side handles, 68.5cm
wide, 42.5cm deep, 35cm high £40-60

Early 20th century walnut Granddaughter clock,
together with a children's stick back elbow chair
(2) £40-60

Victorian mahogany wall mirror approximately
49cm x 65cm £30-50

Victorian oak framed wall mirror with gilt slip,
88cm x 114cm £30-50

Regency gilt pier mirror, with losses
approximately 39cm x 59cm £40-60

Pair of 19th century brass and iron firedogs
£150-250

Antique gilt framed mirror £50-70

Set of six 19th century mahogany Hepplewhite
style dining chairs, each with pierced and carved
shield shaped back and slip-in seat on square
tapered legs and H-stretchers, to include a pair
of carvers together with a similar elbow chair (7)
£60-100

Antique mahogany elbow chair with pierced spat
back £30-50
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